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"A" Rated Shows H/J Circuit

NON THOROUGHBRED HUNTER- A
Horse Owner Rider Points
ROYAL FLUSH JANET PANEBIANCO MARY EUFEMIA

JANET PANEBIANCO
116

CHINCHINO ALEXANDRA CARROLL LAUREN ZBARTH2
ALEXANDRA CARROLL

32

QUINTOS Z SAMANTHA SHINN SAMANTHA SHINN 28
MASTER WILLIAM SCHAUB MOLLY SEWELL 27
LUMPADI KATIE JONES 24
PALLADIUM MF MAGGIE FULLINGTON JENNIFER PAPIERNIK 24
LIEB SCHON JENNIFER JOHANSSON JENNIFER JOHANSSON 22
SORIANO ALLISON POSTIER LAUREN BARTH 21
MTM WON ON ONE SARAH RYDER BARRI PLATT 20
TRENTINO LEE CESERY LEE CESERY 20
POOLSIDE RANDLE MARCHMAN YVONNE BRYAN 18
EPIGRAPH DONALD STEWART REILY RIEKER 16
WITHOUT A DOUBT LAUREN JONES LAUREN JONES 12
OCEAN CITY ANNETTE FRIEND ASHLEY HOTS 12
TAXI KEVIN EUFEMIA KILEY MAGNAN 11
TRITON DONALD STEWART BRANDIS LINN 11
STAKKATO'S PRIDE KATHY MASON JAMIE STRYKER 10
NEWSPRINT PATRICIA BRANTLEY ANNA BILLINGS 8
SWAGGER LEE CESERY LEE CESERY 8
EQUISONGS ROW ROYCE TERRYLYN BANKES-MULLERY STACEY MAYBERRY 6
UF JETALONG JACK TAYLOR SAWYER TAYLOR SAWYER 6
KNYSA KAITLIN AZERSKY KAITLIN AZERSKY 6
BRUNO RACHEL WILLIAMS RACHEL WILLIAMS 3
VALENTIN 88 MATTHEW MURPHY MCKINSEY HUGHES 3
K2 CASTLEWOOD FARM INC SAMANTHA SENFT 2
WIRATORO AMANDA CABEL KI-JUAN MINORS 2
CANDY CRUSH MAILIN D'ELIA-BECKMAN LAUREN SCHWEPPE 1
CRUZAN BAY SAVANNAH ANDREWS LAUREN BARTH 1

BABY GREEN HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
VIKING STAISHA BEJARANO STAISHA BEJARANO 102
MOST OF ALL PAMELA TOPE MARY EUFEMIA 68
KONA THIERRY GUIBERTEAU LAUREN BARTH 63
PIPARAZZO KAT CHRYSOSTOM GINNY JOYNER 62
SOMETHING BORROWED JULIE CARLSON SHANNON DICKINSON 60
PAPAGRATZI GINA BISHOP PFEFFER GINNY JOYNER 54
ECLIPSE PATRICIA BRANTLEY HEATHER MANNING 46
SECOND OPINION M &. M MICHELLE STOPFORD 43
ANDIAMO TF TARA MARTINEZ TARA MARTINEZ 36
TOM BOY PEGGY FLEMING MARI LITTLE 35
MOON DANCE DANIELLE SAWYER ALANNAH WAGSTAFF 32
DELIVERED BY HAND MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL

MANDY MYERS
32
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BABY GREEN HUNTER-A continued...

CANDY CRUSH MAILIN D'ELIA-BECKMAN ALISON VANDENHOUTEN 28
COLETTE JULIETTE JACKSON JULIETTE JACKSON 24
CON EMILIO MARK STOPFORD MICHELLE STOPFORD 20
STOLI LORI AVERBACH SHJA 18
OVER THE MOON REBECCA HABER REBECCA HABER 14
KALLIOPE MARY DAVIES JENNY DAVIES 12
SECOND OPINION MARK STOPFORD MICHELLE STOPFORD 10
BEAUREGARD LESLEY ELLEN COX ELLEN COX LESLEY 5

LOW WORKING HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
NO LIMIT SUSAN MC GARRY ANN POWERS

SUSAN MC GARRY
76

KALLIOPE MARY DAVIES DAVIES, JENNY 51
TRICK ME AGAIN JILLIAN WELLS JILLIAN WELLS 36
MYSTIC CASTLE EMMA MOODY LAUREN BARTH 36
PARADISE K KELLY CORNELIUS MEREDITH GALLAGHER 36
ANDIAMO TF TARA MARTINEZ MICHAEL MURPHY 36
FARASI EMMA SHAW LAUREN ZBARTH2

LAUREN BARTH
36

FOGGY NOTION COURTNEY WILLIAMS LAUREN BARTH 34
WINCHESTER-G LENA ROGACHEVSKY ANN POWERS 33
ECLIPSE PATRICIA BRANTLEY HEATHER MANNING 32
SORIANO ALLISON POSTIER LAUREN ZBARTH2

ALLISON POSTIER
26

BRUNO RACHEL WILLIAMS RACHEL WILLIAMS 22
RED ZEPPELIN MANDY MYERS KATIE VAN DAME 22
CORONATION TESSA DEJONG GEOFFREY HESSLINK 20
POOLSIDE RANDLE MARCHMAN YVONNE BRYAN 20
FINESSE RF ISABELLA LONGO ISABELLA LONGO 18
DON PERIGNON ALAN KOROTKIN TANNER KOROTKIN

MORGANE QUALLS
16

ARMANI LAUREN BARTH 16
LANDIVA EQUESTRIAN THUNDER BAY CLAIR KELLNER

PAMELA A KLEIN
15

BUILD A BEAR ELIZABETH FLAVELL ELIZABETH FLAVELL 15
KAT'S KARMA KATHRYN TENNEY KATHRYN TENNEY 14
MY TY GRETA POGUE ANN POWERS

GRETA POGUE
14

REGATTA ALICIA BILOTTI ALICIA BILOTTI 14
PIECE OF CAKE AVA DELCHARCO MEGAN WEXLER 12
READY SET ROCK MCKENZIE KREILICH JESSALYN GARDNER 12
NEW KID IN TOWN CLARE HINES CLARE HINES

SUNNY BAROS-KABLER ALLYSON
11

DA VINCI DEBORAH JAHNIG SUSAN TUCCINARDI 11
CZECH MATE SAMANTHA ROBINSON SAMANTHA ROBINSON 10
HALF MOON BAY ANGELA ANDREWS ANGELA ANDREWS 10
MTM WON ON ONE SARAH RYDER MORGANE QUALLS 10
AMPER BROOKE AABEL BROOKE AABEL 10
CELTIC-Z LAUREN A. KELLAR PAIGE BENEZETTE 10
SIMPLE ATTIRE EVITA HERMANS MARGARET COLLINS 9
VALENTIN 88 MATTHEW MURPHY MATTHEW MURPHY 8
TAXI KEVIN EUFEMIA KILEY MAGNAN 6
SHE'S JAMMON ALLEN T. NABORS DAKOTA SCHRAMER 6
VIKING STAISHA BEJARANO STAISHA BEJARANO 6
RIO SASHAY LESLIE TAYLOR LESLIE TAYLOR

ELLEN COX LESLEY
5
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LOW WORKING HUNTER-A continued...

JASPER GREG SEMBLER ELLEN COX LESLEY 4
royal  flash NICOLE FERRARA NICOLE FERRARA 4
SAMBUCA LAURA BARRETT-GURTIS RACHEL ROBBINS 4
JUST FOR GRINS VICKI DILLARD VICKI DILLARD 4
THE ROCKINATOR ANNE FORTUNE JENNA GOPMAN 3
PIPARAZZO KAT CHRYSOSTOM GINNY JOYNER 3
STANDING OVATION KIMBERLY PATTON KIMBERLY PATTON 3
CANDY CRUSH MAILIN D'ELIA-BECKMAN ALISON VANDENHOUTEN 2
MICHEAL ANGELO JAIME RISHI STEPHEN DICARLO 2
LAUGH OUT LOUD MARIANNE WILSON MARIANNE WILSON 2
OH SO OPTIMISTIC AVERE FOSS SEF+ 2
MISS JUDGED HANNAH COHEN JESSICA CROSS 2
SPUN GOLD PANA MADISON EDGMAN MADISON EDGMAN 1
EVENTUAL MONTOGA INC TANNER KOROTKIN 1
PAPAGRATZI GINA BISHOP PFEFFER GINNY JOYNER 1
ARTISTIC ABILITY SHANNON JONES ELLEN COX LESLEY 1
TO BE DETERMINED KIMBERLY MATTER -USE 1
BOUCHERON APOLLO BM EN SABRINA IVANKOVIC 1

CHILDRENS HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
SORIANO ALLISON POSTIER ALLISON POSTIER 132
NOBLE ALEXANDRA CASOLA ALEXANDRA CASOLA 74
LETAVICE RACHAEL DEAN RACHAEL DEAN 71
CHINCHINO ALEXANDRA CARROLL ALEXANDRA CARROLL 66
SPERANZA DANIELLE BARTOLETTA LAUREN BARTOLETTA

LAUREN BARTH
63

SAY NO MORE OLIVIA ALBRIGHT OLIVIA ALBRIGHT 53
PRICELESS CASEY DELIKAT CASEY DELIKAT 47
CHIT CHAT CENTENNIAL FARM ALEXANDRA HOWE 45
YOU'VE GOT A PRINCE MANDY MYERS MANDY MYERS 42
CANDYLAND DONALD STEWART BERNADETTE CHUNGUNCO 42
VALENTIN 88 MATTHEW MURPHY MCKINSEY HUGHES 36
CELESTIAL ALLE JUSTYN ALLE JUSTYN 34
LUMPADI jim robertson KATIE JONES 34
CAPPUCHINO NICOLETTE HOFFMAN BRIGGS SURRATT 28
DEFINITELY  MAYBE KEVIN EUFEMIA GRACE BOUDREAU 28
LIMERICK HANA BIELING 26
TAXI KEVIN EUFEMIA KILEY MAGNAN 22
NEWSPRINT PATRICIA BRANTLEY ANNA BILLINGS 21
CRUZAN BAY SAVANNAH ANDREWS SAVANNAH ANDREWS 19
BIT OF MASQUERADE CORY MCLAUGHLIN JULIA SIRCHIA 18
MISS JUDGED HANNAH COHEN HANNAH COHEN 16
FAVORITE MCKINSEY HUGHES MCKINSEY HUGHES 14
QUINTOS Z SAMANTHA SHINN SAMANTHA SHINN 14
PIECE OF CAKE AVA DELCHARCO AVA DELCHARCO 14
KT MALINO MICHAEL KIRBY CAROLINE AGNEW 12
INNAMORATO SOPHIA BERNET SOPHIA BERNET 11
HOUSTEN BETH VARIAN CATIE BETH VARIAN CATIE 10
THE CONTENDER SARAH KRAMER SARAH KRAMER 8
ROBISON KATHERINE WEISENMILLER KATHERINE WEISENMILLER 7
ANYTHING GOES KATELYN HENDERSON KATELYN HENDERSON 6
UF JETALONG JACK TAYLOR SAWYER TAYLOR SAWYER 5
REGAL INTEGRITY EMILY PAPA EMILY PAPA 4
INVICTUS COLEY SWEGHEIMER COLEY SWEGHEIMER 3
THE KING AND I LEE MOORE BRIT LEE MOORE BRIT 2
RHAMSES SHELBY LYNCH SHELBY LYNCH 2
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CHILDRENS HUNTER-A continued...

TRITON DONALD STEWART BRANDIS LINN 1

ADULT HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
ONCE UPON A TIME KAREN MITCHELL KAREN MITCHELL 121
ENTOURAGE ABBEY SLAVEN ABBEY SLAVEN 101
THE GOOD LIFE AMANDA WALLEN AMANDA WALLEN 80
SOUTHERN BELLE MELISSA ALPERT MELISSA ALPERT 78
GALLANT MILLIE RUSSELL MILLIE RUSSELL 52
ALL STAR CAROLINE CARR 50
SCORE LEXIE PANTALEON SARAH WARREN 41
CARITA TERI KESSLER ISABEL JOLICOEUR 33
REMARKABLE PAULA PELL PAULA PELL 32
EPIGRAPH DONALD STEWART REILY RIEKER 30
NO LIMIT SUSAN MC GARRY SUSAN MC GARRY 29
CZECH MATE SAMANTHA ROBINSON SAMANTHA ROBINSON 29
WATERLOO COURTNEY FOLINO

SARA LITTLEFIELD
24

MISTLETOE ASHLEY BRIGGS ASHLEY BRIGGS 24
EL RAYMOND LESLIE CAMPBELL LESLIE CAMPBELL 20
LEMASOLIA RDF SALES JOAN EHRHART 19
MTM WON ON ONE SARAH RYDER BARRI PLATT 16
HIGH DEFINITION ASHLEY SMITH ASHLEY SMITH 16
BRUNO RACHEL WILLIAMS RACHEL WILLIAMS 14
DON PERIGNON ALAN KOROTKIN BARRI PLATT 14
LASZURA VICK RUSSELL KELLY HANNAGAN 13
MY TY GRETA POGUE GRETA POGUE 13
FOREVER CLEVER WESTWOOD FAR STEVEN HAWKINS 12
STRIPTEASE EMMA BUTCHARD EMMA BUTCHARD 11
ATTACHE JENNIFER HARRINGTON JENNIFER HARRINGTON 10
WHISPER VDL PURSUIT FARMS LLC CATIE STASZAK 10
BIG WHISKEY CHRISTINA BROWN STIVERS CHRISTINA BROWN STIVERS 10
FAERYDAE ALICIA GAMBOA ALICIA GAMBOA 9
ZAPOUR DENISE MELILLO ANN POWERS

DENISE MELILLO
9

MR. SMARTY PANTS DINA SAPIENZA NATALIE DALY 9
SEQUENCE CAROLINE CARR CAROLINE CARR 8
INDISCRETION KRISTA DIETRICH KRISTA DIETRICH 8
GOOD AS GOLD TERRY DANNER TERRY DANNER 6
ALL IN ADRIENNE WODENKA ADRIENNE WODENKA 6
CARO Z CAITLIN WOJCIKI CAITLIN WOJCIKI 6
LIEB SCHON JENNIFER JOHANSSON JENNIFER JOHANSSON 6
FLAMBOYANT JACQUELYN BARRETT-GELLEINELLEN HOWETT 6
BENTLEY JAMES GENTLEMAN ALISON RALICKI 4
HONEY CREEK KENDALL MEIJER KENDALL MEIJER 4
CAMPARI BRE PICKENS BRE PICKENS 3
BRAVE ART MEADOWOOD FA LLC COURTNEY SCHWEPPE 2

LOW CHILDRENS HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
KALLIOPE MARY DAVIES DAVIES, JENNY 93
ZAGALO ELIZABETH GARATE ELIZABETH GARATE 42
WHAT D'YA KNOW SAMANTHA DEROSA SAMANTHA DEROSA 40
LAUGH OUT LOUD MARIANNE WILSON MARIANNE WILSON 37
SPUN GOLD PANA MADISON EDGMAN MADISON EDGMAN 35
FARASI EMMA SHAW EMMA SHAW 32
OVER THE MOON REBECCA HABER REBECCA HABER 31

4



LOW CHILDRENS HUNTER-A continued...

ANABELLA CAROLINE PUPKE MADELINE WONSICK 30
SORIANO ALLISON POSTIER ALLISON POSTIER 30
CINNAMON SKY EMMA DOWDLE EMMA DOWDLE 29
HUMOR THE MAN ROB BILLINGS ASHLYN BISHOP 28
WHO'STHEWILDMANNOW JACQUELINE TURNER JACQUELINE TURNER 25
CHICAGO CBF SAVANNAH ANDREWS SAVANNAH ANDREWS 22
AMPER BROOKE AABEL BROOKE AABEL 20
MYSTIC CASTLE EMMA MOODY EMMA MOODY 20
TURN THE PAGE ERIN TISCHER ERIN TISCHER 18
PICO SOPHIE TRANSOU SOPHIE TRANSOU 18
SOUTHERN RHAPSODY EMILY DANIEL EMILY DANIEL 18
EVENTUAL MONTOGA INC TANNER KOROTKIN 15
FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS MICAELA CLEALL 13
PINK LADY THAMARA ENRIQUEZ VERONICA BELTRAN 12
DOUBLE DOWN JENNIE EDWARDS MARGARET BEESON 12
KINDRED PEGGY FLEMING QI MILLER 11
FARNLEY MOCKINGBIRD LAUREN MULLER MORGAN FROTH 10
EQUISONGS ROW ROYCE TERRYLYN BANKES-MULLERY OLIVIA SPEZIO 10
WATERLOO COURTNEY FOLINO CAROLINE FREEMAN 9
DOMINUS ALYSON BOOTH STEPHANIE COLUMBUS 7
THE FLYING DUTCHMAN ANNA O. BRIAN PALMER COWGILL 6
FALINA LINDSAY HENKIN LINDSAY HENKIN 6
MISS JUDGED HANNAH COHEN HANNAH COHEN 6
STRAWBERRY FIELDS HANLEY RIGGS HANLEY RIGGS 5
SIMPLE ATTIRE EVITA HERMANS MADISON MCCARTHY 5
TOMMY CATHERINE MAYFIELD JULIE PEREZ 4
SHE'S JAMMON ALLEN T. NABORS DAKOTA SCHRAMER 4
RHAPSODY CHRISTINA PALERMO CHRISTINA PALERMO 4
POLO ANNA SCHUSTER ROGER SEITZMEIR 4
LEONARDO CLOUD NINE LLC PEYTON UTSET 3
COPENHAGEN THOM MITCHELL THOM MITCHELL 2
NORMAND SARAH HARRISON CATE HARRISON SARAH 1
JURISPRUDENCE CAMILA MURPHY CAMILA MURPHY 1
PAVANE MATTISON HARLLEE MATTISON HARLLEE 1
DON PERIGNON ALAN KOROTKIN TANNER KOROTKIN 1
NOBLE ALEXANDRA CASOLA ALEXANDRA CASOLA 1

LOW ADULT HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
STANDING OVATION KIMBERLY PATTON KIMBERLY PATTON 88
ROYAL FLUSH JANET PANEBIANCO JANET PANEBIANCO 84
WHISKEY PARK KRISTEN PRICE KRISTEN PRICE 70
FOGGY NOTION COURTNEY WILLIAMS COURTNEY WILLIAMS 57
DREAM DAY KAREN ESPLING KAREN ESPLING 52
RIO SASHAY LESLIE TAYLOR LESLIE TAYLOR 36
DARWIN MARY MC NEEL MARY MC NEEL 34
ALL OR NOTHING NANCY UNGER-FINK ALI UNGER-FINK 20
MR. VEGAS JENNA NORTON JENNA NORTON 18
WINCHESTER-G LENA ROGACHEVSKY LENA ROGACHEVSKY 16
MTM WON ON ONE SARAH RYDER BARRI PLATT 16
CARTIANO AMY HASSINGER AMY HASSINGER 12
CELTIC-Z LAUREN A. KELLAR PAIGE BENEZETTE

NATALIE JOHNSON
12

GRAND OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 10
CANDY CRUSH MAILIN D'ELIA-BECKMAN ALISON VANDENHOUTEN 10
WOODLANDS LUCKY STRINGJANE BUGNI ALLIE REPETTI 10
GOD SENT JOANNA FORTNEY JOANNA FORTNEY 10
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LOW ADULT HUNTER-A continued...

KAT'S KARMA KATHRYN TENNEY KATHRYN TENNEY 9
LANDIVA EQUESTRIAN THUNDER BAY PAMELA A KLEIN

CLAIR KELLNER
2

OCEAN CITY ANNETTE FRIEND ANNETTE FRIEND 2

SHORT/LONG STIRRUP HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
WILLY WONKA CARLY HOFT KATHARINE FLETCHER 123
READY SET ROCK MCKENZIE KREILICH MCKENZIE KREILICH 66
FALLING MOON TOPAZ CHRISTIANA NICHOLS CHRISTIANA NICHOLS 37
ESKIMO PIE ABBEGAIL MOLEA LAUREN MASSEY 34
BETTER THEN GOOD LUCY WALTER 30
SHE'S HEAVEN SENT ERICA GARCIA ESTHER CUSNIR 29
GHOST STORY ANNA MEAD ANNA MEAD 25
TIME OUT ANNA TSAMBIS ANNA TSAMBIS 25
SNOOPY GRASSY RIDGE FARM CAROLINA VELASQUEZ 24
OVER THE MOON KATE SEITZMEIR KATE SEITZMEIR 23
CORNERSTONE''S SNAP CRACKLE POLESLIE TERRY ANGELINA HAVEN 22
SPRUCE CHRISTY HUTCHENS CHRISTY HUTCHENS 22
MICHEAL ANGELO JAIME RISHI JAIME RISHI 22
SEE SPOT JUMP MARIANNE PACK PAIGE MYERS 18
ANAKIN RICHARD CUNKLE EMMA VANDENHOUTEN 16
JUST ONE KISS EMILY GIOVINO EMILY GIOVINO 12
TANGO'S NIGHTENGALE CLAIR BARBA CLAIR BARBA 12
BANANA SPLIT KALI LAWRENCE KALI LAWRENCE 10
BOLD ENCORE MEGAN ERICKSON MEGAN ERICKSON 10
MIGHTY MOUSE MADISON STAIANO MADISON STAIANO 9
MR PERSONALITY GABRIELLA PIPER MICHAELA RHODES 8
BORDERTOWN LOCHMOOR STABLES SALINA YATHIRAJ 7
MY LIL JUMPER CHLOE RAFER CHLOE RAFER 7
NO GUS NO GLORY LESLIE TERRY ABIGAIL PETERSON 5
REGATTA ALICIA BILOTTI ALICIA BILOTTI 4
CLOUD 9 GEMINI PLEDGER LUCIE ROWE 3
JOUVERT KATHARINE FLETCHER KATHARINE FLETCHER 3
SHEPARDS PIE KIMBERDEN INC JENNIFER MADDOX 2

CROSSRAILS HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
SQUEAKY WHEEL CARLY BIRNBACH CARLY BIRNBACH 119
BOLD ENCORE MEGAN ERICKSON MEGAN ERICKSON 83
BANANA SPLIT KALI LAWRENCE KALI LAWRENCE 32
TEBOW JANE BUGNI JADYN CRAWFORD 32
ARTWORK JADA PULEO AVERY ZWIRN 32
SCHON PFERDE SHARLEEN EXLER NAN MANCUSO 32
ORANGE PARK CLAIR MC NEEL CHRISTOPHER WRIGHT 32
GHOST STORY ANNA MEAD ANNA MEAD 32
COUTURE LA PACHU BOCA INC PATRICIA CASTILLO 28
NEWTIME TAYLOR BLOOM /201 28
DEJA BLUE CARRIAGE HILL FARM FAYE-BELLA EVANS 28
READY SET ROCK MCKENZIE KREILICH MCKENZIE KREILICH 26
BETTER THEN GOOD REAGAN WALTER 24
SWEETER THAN SUGAR KATIEA VARGAS GABRIELLA MORALES 20
FALLING MOON TOPAZ CHRISTIANA NICHOLS CHRISTIANA NICHOLS 20
MISS INDEPENDENT GEMINI PLEDGER CHARLOTTE ROWE 17
SOUTHERN RHAPSODY EMILY DANIEL ARIANA DORTA-DUQUE 16
GF FORGET ME NOT MIA GREEN MIA GREEN 10
JOUVERT KATHARINE FLETCHER KATHARINE FLETCHER 8
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CROSSRAILS HUNTER-A continued...

BLIND DATE KEVIN EUFEMIA JEANNE DOWDLE 8
MR PERSONALITY GABRIELLA PIPER MICHAELA RHODES 8
SUMMER BREEZE TIFFANY GUMBEL AMBER GUMBEL 7
PROMISE KEPT PENNINGTON FARMS INC SHELBY VILLEMAIRE 6
LEWIS KATHARINE FLETCHER KATHARINE FLETCHER 6
CORNERSTONE'S ABOUT TO ROCKLESLIE TERRY SAVANNAH PETERSON 4

INTERMEDIATE 2, 2'3", 2'9" HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
CARO Z CAITLIN WOJCIKI EMILY TERRY

CASSIE WOJCIKI
48

PROSPERO-FLASH KIMBERLY BRADY R 46
ANABELLA CAROLINE PUPKE MADELINE WONSICK 42
FINESSE RF ISABELLA LONGO ISABELLA LONGO 40
ALBERTO MORGAN RICHARDS APRIL DORTA-DUQUE 24
SHE'S HEAVEN SENT ERICA GARCIA ESTHER CUSNIR 22
CORNERSTONE''S SNAP CRACKLE POLESLIE TERRY MADISON CASALE 20
MY AFFINITY KAYLA HARMON KAYLA HARMON 18
UP TOWN GIRL COLLYN SHELATZ COLLYN SHELATZ 18
RAMIRO BAY CATHRYN BUCHKO CATHRYN BUCHKO 18
LAVOISIER CHRISTY HUTCHENS CHRISTY HUTCHENS 18
CHAMPLAIN GOLD NOTE RAEGAN LANDRUM RAEGAN LANDRUM 16
ANAKIN RICHARD CUNKLE EMMA VANDENHOUTEN 16
ANABELLA CAROLINE PUPKE MADELINE WONSICK 16
ZHIVAGO DONNA COLACO DONNA COLACO 14
HEAVEN'S CHARM ANSLEY WRIGHT ANSLEY WRIGHT 12
NO GUS NO GLORY LESLIE TERRY JENNA GOPMAN 10
STOLI LORI AVERBACH SHJA 8
LIL BIT BETTER LANE PATTERSON LANE PATTERSON 7
STANDING OVATION KIMBERLY PATTON KIMBERLY PATTON 7
SIMPLE ATTIRE EVITA HERMANS MADISON MCCARTHY 5
AMPER BROOKE AABEL BROOKE AABEL 4
LITTLE BIT FOOLISH RACHEL FUGATE RACHEL FUGATE 4
CELTIC-Z LAUREN A. KELLAR NATALIE JOHNSON

PAIGE BENEZETTE
4

SEE SPOT JUMP MARIANNE PACK PAIGE MYERS 3
HALF MOON BAY ANGELA ANDREWS ANGELA ANDREWS 2
JUST ONE KISS EMILY GIOVINO EMILY GIOVINO 2
STUCK ON YOU KATY MAUCK KATY MAUCK 1
FLYING COLORS NANCY UNGER-FINK KYRA LAWRENCE 1

PRE GREEN WORKING HUNTER LEVEL 1-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
THE GOOD LIFE AMANDA WALLEN MARY EUFEMIA

AMANDA WALLEN
302

MOST OF ALL PAMELA TOPE MARY EUFEMIA 199
DARWIN MARY MC NEEL CLAIR KELLNER 46
SEQUENCE CAROLINE CARR CLAIR KELLNER

CAROLINE CARR
36

PRICELESS CASEY DELIKAT JESSICA CROSS 34
BELZONE SUSAN REVILLE 26
DGS INDYVISIBLE ROBIN DEGRAFF ROGER SEITZMEIR 25
SHORT APPROACH MARY GALLAGHER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 22
INCEPTION CLOUD NINE LLC PENNY LOMBARDO 20
ZEKE ULI SCHUSTER ROGER SEITZMEIR 18
OVER THE MOON REBECCA HABER RICHARD MATHEWS

REBECCA HABER
17
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PRE GREEN WORKING HUNTER LEVEL 1-A continued...

RISKY BUSINESS KATHERINE ROESSNER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 16
SANDRO JAMES HASSINGGER JAMES HASSINGGER 15
PARADISE K KELLY CORNELIUS MEREDITH GALLAGHER 14
CHICAGO CBF SAVANNAH ANDREWS LAUREN ZBARTH2 13
CHISACORA ASHLAND STABLES MOLLY SEWELL 13
MISS JUDGED HANNAH COHEN RICHARD MATHEWS 12
SEQUENCE CLAIR KELLNER 11
FABULOCITY NATALIE JOHNSON 11
INDYVISIBLE KIMBERLY SEITZMEIR ROGER SEITZMEIR 10
TAVOLI BEACH M &. M MICHELLE STOPFORD 10
SOMETHING BORROWED JULIE CARLSON SHANNON DICKINSON 10
BLACK GOLD KRISTEN BERIAN KRISTEN BERIAN 8
HUCKLEBERRY FINN MEGAN BROWN MEGAN BROWN 8
FAERYDAE ALICIA GAMBOA ALICIA GAMBOA 5
WEST MEADOW SUSAN HALLINAN RICHARD MATHEWS 4
ATTACHE JENNIFER HARRINGTON JENNIFER HARRINGTON 1

PRE GREEN WORKING HUNTER LEVEL 2-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
CINNAMON SKY EMMA DOWDLE MARY EUFEMIA

EMMA DOWDLE
314

DARWIN MARY MC NEEL CLAIR KELLNER 64
MAIN STREET'S LIBERATIONTAYLOR MASTERS KELLY CRIBB 50
WHISKEY PARK KRISTEN PRICE SHANNON DICKINSON 50
MOST OF ALL PAMELA TOPE PAMELA TOPE 36
QUINN M &. M MICHELLE STOPFORD 32
ARMADEE CWF JOYCE L. KUTCHER JOYCE L KUTCHER 30
ATTACHE JENNIFER HARRINGTON RICHARD MATHEWS

JENNIFER HARRINGTON
30

WEST MEADOW SUSAN HALLINAN RICHARD MATHEWS 24
ARGENTUS CLERMARK EQU BROCK CLERMONT 17
SOMETHING BORROWED JULIE CARLSON SHANNON DICKINSON 16
CASCANE ULI SCHUSTER ROGER SEITZMEIR 13

PERFORMANCE WORKING 3'3"-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
SUMMER DAZE PATRICIA SIMPSON ZEH MARY EUFEMIA 245
ONCE UPON A TIME KAREN MITCHELL MARY EUFEMIA

KAREN MITCHELL
109

PACINO KATHRYN A. MORRIS MARY EUFEMIA
KATHRYN A. MORRIS

73

SPERANZA DANIELLE BARTOLETTA LAUREN ZBARTH2
LAUREN BARTH

58

CARO Z CAITLIN WOJCIKI EMILY TERRY
ABIGAIL PETERSON
CAITLIN WOJCIKI

50

CHINCHINO ALEXANDRA CARROLL LAUREN BARTH
LAUREN ZBARTH2
ALEXANDRA CARROLL

41

ALL IN ADRIENNE WODENKA RICHARD MATHEWS
ADRIENNE WODENKA

32

DOMINUS ALYSON BOOTH LAUREN ZBARTH2
LAUREN BARTH
STEPHANIE COLUMBUS

32

ZARINA VDL CHUCK WATERS HAYLEY WATERS 26
COOPER ELLIE KIMMELL ELLIE KIMMELL 25
CASTELLANO STEVEN GREGORIO 22
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PERFORMANCE WORKING 3'3"-A continued...

CALEB JESSICA PRADO JESSICA PRADO 22
TUCANDU HANNA WHITING LAUREN SCHWEPPE 20
CINNAMON SKY EMMA DOWDLE EMMA DOWDLE 20
HOUSTEN BETH VARIAN CATIE STEPHEN DICARLO 16
QUINTOS Z SAMANTHA SHINN STAISHA BEJARANO 14
CAPPUCHINO NICOLETTE HOFFMAN RICHARD ZWALLACE 14
LEMASOLIA RDF SALES MEGAN WEXLER 10
VDL UNIEK DORIAN CIESLAK DORIAN CIESLAK 10
JULIAN AMANDA FOARD AMANDA FOARD 8
EQUISONGS ROW ROYCE TERRYLYN BANKES-MULLERY STACEY MAYBERRY 7
CAPICUA Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA WENDY RITTER PERALTA 6
RIO MYSTICO EVA FERRAO EMILY TERRY

EMILIE TERRY
5

SNUGGLE ZOCKS M &. M MICHELLE STOPFORD 5
ZARAH R55 CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 5
GEOFFERY S MON FRANCES ROBINSON FRANCES ROBINSON 5
LETAVICE RACHAEL DEAN RACHAEL DEAN 5
ALTO AVIADOR DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCMEGAN BEEDY 4
QUI MARO CAROLYN DISHUCK LAUREN BARTH

ALLISON POSTIER
3

THE KING AND I LEE MOORE BRIT LEE MOORE BRIT 3
COLDPLAY JOAN EHRHART MEGAN WEXLER 2
CASPAR KATHY MASON JAMIE STRYKER 2
MISS BLISS BARBARA FISHMAN KRIS KILLAM 2
SOUTHERN BELLE MELISSA ALPERT MELISSA ALPERT 2
ALONZO DANIELLE BARTOLETTA LAUREN BARTH 1

WALK TROT POLES HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
BOLD ENCORE MEGAN ERICKSON GRACE ERICKSON 48
ROWDY PROWSE NANCY UNGER-FINK KYRA LAWRENCE 33
INSTANT PUNCH DEBORAH NACE LEXI CURRIER 32
FIONA DEBORAH NACE LAUREN GOLENO 32
HEFFALUMP AUBREY WRIGHT 30
COUTURE LA PACHU BOCA INC PATRICIA CASTILLO 30
THEODORE CHELSEA STOPFORD CHELSEA STOPFORD 30
DEJA BLUE CARRIAGE HILL FARM MIA GREEN 24
FARNLEY MOCKINGBIRD LAUREN MULLER MORGAN FROTH 20
REFLEX Z KENDRA HARNCH JESSICA PATTON 18
EVER AFTER AANJELLE GEMINI PLEDGER CHARLOTTE ROWE 18
SHENANDOAH CARNATION SALLY BARROS ASHLEY WILSON 16
DREAM IN COLOR HOPE ALLEN MADISON RAMSEY 15
PROMISE KEPT PENNINGTON FARMS INC SHELBY VILLEMAIRE 14
FINE CHINA KRISTIN LIEBOWITZ-SCHUTTENMEFAITH SCHUTTEMEYER 2

JUNIOR  HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
BUDWEIS'CZAR CATHERINE MAYFIELD ALEXIS MARTIN 179
TOMMY CATHERINE MAYFIELD ALYSSIA MARTIN

ALEXIS MARTIN
151

COOPER ELLIE KIMMELL ELLIE KIMMELL 129
ALLURE MICAELA CLEALL MICAELA CLEALL 68
KT MALINO MICHAEL KIRBY CAROLINE AGNEW 58
QUANAH ASTRID MICHELSON ASTRID MICHELSON 51
CATALYST ASTRID MICHELSON ASTRID MICHELSON 39
INVICTO SOPHIE SACAGIU BRITTANY DRENTH 36
CAKEBREAD JAMIE STRYKER GEOFFREY HESSLINK 36
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JUNIOR  HUNTER-A continued...

WITHOUT A DOUBT LAUREN JONES LAUREN JONES 34
THRIFT SHOP DONALD STEWART ASHTON ALEXANDER 34
RIO MIO GRACE EGAN MOLLY DINAPOLI 30
CARINO ERIN WITT ERIN WITT 20
VDL UNIEK DORIAN CIESLAK DORIAN CIESLAK 16
BONNO DONALD STEWART ASHTON ALEXANDER 10
ANYTHING GOES KATELYN HENDERSON KATELYN HENDERSON 8
SANTA TERESITA FANTASMADONALD STEWART LANDON CASSIDY 7
LA VITA RAVEN WEINLEIN FIONA STEINMETZ 5
SAMY MARGARET COLLINS LAYTON BRADSHAW 3
BRUNO RACHEL WILLIAMS RACHEL WILLIAMS 1

CHILDRENS PONY HUNTER - SM/MED-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
LIL BIT BETTER LANE PATTERSON LANE PATTERSON 74
HEAVEN'S CHARM ANSLEY WRIGHT ANSLEY WRIGHT 47
EXQUISITE ELLIA GIULIANI ELLIA GIULIANI 44
LAKEVIEW LOGAN'S WAY TAYLOR CABLE TAYLOR CABLE 38
TALK OF THE TOWN CLAIRE LUBE CLAIRE LUBE 34
PLUMBAGO CHARLES MOORCROFT TRINITY BEITLER 32
WHAT LUCK PETRA SOBOTOVA PAULA LOUDERMILK 30
CHARMING BILL SCHAUB CLAIRE LUBE 30
SURPRISE PARTY CHARLES MOORCROFT JACK WOODSON 28
SUGAR BROOKE GAME PLANBRIANNA FOLK BRIANNA FOLK 26
OH SO OPTIMISTIC AVERE FOSS SEF+ 22
THE FLASH CLAY FARRELL COURTNEY MAY 20
MY LIL JUMPER CHLOE RAFER CHLOE RAFER 18
SUGARBROOK BLUE SECRET SAMANTHA PAPAGNA 15
KID ROCK ALEXANDRA CROWN PARIS LAMASTUS 12
CATAMARAN CENTENNIAL FARM EMMA HARLLEE 12
BLUE SKY GIANLUCA CARON MATILDA CARON 10
TEDDY BEAR KEVIN EUFEMIA EMMA DOWDLE 2

CHILDRENS PONY HUNTER - LG-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
TEDDY BEAR KEVIN EUFEMIA EMMA DOWDLE 218
DREAM IN COLOR HOPE ALLEN HOPE ALLEN 74
BUILD A BEAR ELIZABETH FLAVELL ELIZABETH FLAVELL 70
BLUEBONNETS LITTLE BENEFITSGRACE GATTUSO KATIE VAN DAME 54
STRAWBERRY FIELDS HANLEY RIGGS HANLEY RIGGS 44
CHILDS PLAY HOT TOPIC DAYNA FREDERICK BERNADETTE CHUNGUNCO 36
PROMISES KEPT MEGAN ALL MEGAN ALL 36
STUCK ON YOU KATY MAUCK KATY MAUCK 34
FAVORITE BRIANNA LEONE BRIANNA LEONE 30
JOUVERT KATHARINE FLETCHER KATHARINE FLETCHER 30
ANOTHER DREAM ALLISON POSTIER ALLISON POSTIER 26
FINN BRIANNA LEONE BRIANNA LEONE 22
THE SHADOW KNOWS KATIE VAN DAME KATIE VAN DAME 20
CHAMPLAIN GOLD NOTE RAEGAN LANDRUM RAEGAN LANDRUM 17
SPLASH OF BAILY'S JAMIE REINHEIMER EMMA CURLEY 15
NOT JUST A CHESTNUT TARA WINEGAR-MARTINEZ KELSIE ROKICKI 11
WHAT LUCK PETRA SOBOTOVA PAULA LOUDERMILK 10
NIGHTSONG'S SOLITAIRE KALEIGH SENESAC MORGAN MULCAHY 4
MISSION POSSIBLE MARISSA RICE MARISSA RICE 1
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SMALL PONY HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
WINNIE THE BLUE BRIANNA FOLK BRIANNA FOLK 154
BIEBER LAURA BARRETT-GURTIS CAMRYN HALLEY 76
GF FORGET ME NOT MIA GREEN HANA BIELING

SAMANTHA PALERMO
68

FIREFLY LOCHMOOR STABLES CHRISTINA ROGALNY 48
TAZMANIAN DEVIL VIOLET BARNET2920BROADWAYSAMANTHA PALERMO 46
OUTRAGEOUS EMILY SHOAFF ANSLEY WRIGHT 44
SURPRISE PARTY CHARLES MOORCROFT OLIVIA WOODSON 44
COSMO DAVID GLEFKE OLIVIA WOODSON 36
LONG STORY SHORT LAURA BARRETT-GURTIS CAMRYN HALLEY 32

MEDIUM PONY HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
STARS AND STRIPES ANDERSON F. WAGNER ANDERSON F. WAGNER 75
CAROLINAS FOXEN MAILIN D'ELIA-BECKMAN ASHLEY COTTONE 70
BRIGHTON SUPPOSEDLY ERIC CALECA HANA BIELING 65
DIPPED IN CHOCOLATE BARN RAT LLC ERIKA JAKOBSON 63
OAKLEDGE RAINDANCE DEVIN SEEK 52
HALISKO ARIANA LESNIAK OLIVIA WOODSON 44
PROMISE KEPT PENNINGTON FARMS INC SAMANTHA PALERMO 40
MY MEMOIR EMMA WITHAM EMMA WITHAM 40
LIGHT UP THE YEAR KATIE DINAN LLC CATALINA PERALTA 38
BE COOL JENNIFER WHEELER-WINBORNESOPHIE TRANSOU 28
BEST OF THE BEST KRK ENTERPRISE LLC CATALINA PERALTA 28
ALL ABOUT ME MARY TYLER KATELYN FAHEY 24
WHAT LUCK PETRA SOBOTOVA JONATHAN JIMENEZ

PAULA LOUDERMILK
24

SNICKERS ANA RAMOS ANA RAMOS 22
PROMISE KEPT ANN PENNINGTON SAMANTHA PALERMO 20
BLUEBERRY ANDREA DUFFY SOPHIE TRANSOU 12
MY DEBUTANTE DAYS THAMARA ENRIQUEZ CHARLOTTE CLIVIO 10

LARGE PONY HUNTER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
ANOTHER DREAM ALLISON POSTIER ALLISON POSTIER 114
BLUE WITH OUT YOU KRK ENTERPRISE LLC KENDALL KASKE 82
HIGHLANDS PERCIVAL BARN RAT LLC ERIKA JAKOBSON 80
JHIGHLANS HEAVEN SENT PHARM INC PE SAMANTHA PALERMO 46
FIREFLY LOCHMOOR STABLES CHRISTINA ROGALNY 44
KIT N KABOODLE GABI RAMOS GABI RAMOS 34
A SPLASH OF CUTE INCORVAIA GABRIELLA INCORVAIA GABRIELLA 26
MY MEMOIR EMMA WITHAM EMMA WITHAM 25
GOODNIGHT MOON ELLA NELSON CAMRYN HALLEY 22
JACK BLACK ELLIA GIULIANI ELLIA GIULIANI 21
DREAMCATCHER PARKER WATT PARKER WATT 18
THANK HEAVENS KATHERINE WEISENMILLER KATHERINE WEISENMILLER 14
BLIND DATE KATHERINE WEISENMILLER KATHERINE WEISENMILLER 10
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SMALL HUNTER (RATED)-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
TIME OUT ANNA TSAMBIS MARY EUFEMIA 76
UP TOWN GIRL COLLYN SHELATZ COLLYN SHELATZ 48
DEFINITELY  MAYBE KEVIN EUFEMIA GRACE BOUDREAU 36
SCHON PFERDE SHARLEEN EXLER NAN MANCUSO 10
ARTWORK JADA PULEO AVERY ZWIRN 6

$2500 USHJA NATIONAL HUNTER DERBY-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
CINNAMON SKY EMMA DOWDLE MARY EUFEMIA 1125
CARO Z CAITLIN WOJCIKI EMILY TERRY

CAITLIN WOJCIKI
1100

SUMMER DAZE PATRICIA SIMPSON ZEH MARY EUFEMIA 1000
CASTELLANO STEVEN GREGORIO 900
STRIPTEASE EMMA BUTCHARD EMMA BUTCHARD 800
GALLANT MILLIE RUSSELL MILLIE RUSSELL 750
OCEAN CITY ANNETTE FRIEND ASHLEY HOTS 750
FOREVER CLEVER WESTWOOD FAR MOLLY SEWELL 750
INCEPTION CLOUD NINE LLC PENNY LOMBARDO 550
LIMERICK HANA BIELING 550
INVICTO SOPHIE SACAGIU BRITTANY DRENTH 550
DON PERIGNON ALAN KOROTKIN MORGANE QUALLS 550
MISS BLISS BARBARA FISHMAN KRIS KILLAM 550
ZARAH R55 CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 550
TUCANDU HANNA WHITING LAUREN SCHWEPPE 500
SORIANO ALLISON POSTIER ALLISON POSTIER 400
QUITO CHUCK WATERS HAYLEY WATERS 375
ALL IN ADRIENNE WODENKA RICHARD MATHEWS 375
PACINO KATHRYN A. MORRIS MARY EUFEMIA 375
SPERANZA DANIELLE BARTOLETTA LAUREN ZBARTH2

LAUREN BARTH
375

MAIN STREET'S LIBERATIONTAYLOR MASTERS KELLY CRIBB 375
SNUGGLE ZOCKS M &. M MICHELLE STOPFORD 375
CALEB JESSICA PRADO JESSICA PRADO 300
THE KING AND I LEE MOORE BRIT LEE MOORE BRIT 250
FAERYDAE ALICIA GAMBOA ALICIA GAMBOA 250
ATTACHE JENNIFER HARRINGTON RICHARD MATHEWS 250
SOUTHERN BELLE MELISSA ALPERT MELISSA ALPERT 250
READY SET ROCK MCKENZIE KREILICH EMILY TERRY 175
SANDRO JAMES HASSINGGER JAMES HASSINGGER 175
SANTA TERESITA FANTASMADONALD STEWART LANDON CASSIDY 175
TRENTINO LEE CESERY MEGAN YOUNG 175
VANQUISH KENDRA HARNCH KENDRA HARNCH 150
PALLADIUM MF MAGGIE FULLINGTON JENNIFER PAPIERNIK 150
VDL UNIEK DORIAN CIESLAK DORIAN CIESLAK 150
BENTLEY JAMES GENTLEMAN RICHARD MATHEWS 150
MARQUIS LEE CESERY MEGAN YOUNG 150
HOUSTEN BETH VARIAN CATIE BETH VARIAN CATIE 125
MISTLETOE ASHLEY BRIGGS ASHLEY BRIGGS 125
DARWIN MARY MC NEEL MARY MC NEEL 125
TAXI KEVIN EUFEMIA ANN POWERS 125
FERDAKO PENNY WETTERMANN JAMIE REINHEIMER 125
RISKY BUSINESS KATHERINE ROESSNER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 125
PRICELESS CASEY DELIKAT CASEY DELIKAT 125
QUINN M &. M MICHELLE STOPFORD 125
MYLESTONE CATHRYN BUCHKO JESSICA BUCHKO 125
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A/O JR 1.25 JUMPER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
RENAISSANCE ABBEY SLAVEN ABBEY SLAVEN 54
KYU WCEC LLC ALICIA GAMBOA 42
TANIMARA ANNE BINGLER ANNE BINGLER 26
PRECIOUS METAL 3E AMANDA HART AMANDA HART 25
COSMOPOLITAN MARGARET COLLINS 20
GALYLEO MANDY KILLAM MANDY KILLAM 16
VALOTTI VDL SHANNON O'NEILL MORGANE QUALLS 14
SOUTHERN DELIGHT MICAELA CLEALL MICAELA CLEALL 14
VOLADO ALI WOLFF LIA SCRENCI 13
SNOOKIE HORSE 1. THINKS KRISTIN BEYER 12
VERA Z LIZA FINSNESS LIZA FINSNESS 11
ASHWEY CALISTO THINKS LIKE A HORSE MALLORY VALE 10
HELLO KITTY CHUCK WATERS HAYLEY WATERS 10
CLEU CENTENNIAL FARM LAUREN MORSE 10
UMARE JOSÉ BONETTI JOSÉ BONETTI 10
CASSIDI ANNE BINGLER ANNE BINGLER 10
NO AUTOGRAPH'S PLEASE DAKOTA SCHRAMER DAKOTA SCHRAMER 10
SNOOKIE KRISTIN BEYER KRISTIN BEYER 10
HIGH SOCIETY CAMRYN HULSEY CAMRYN HULSEY 10
SAFE HARBOR MADISON BUTEHORN MADISON BUTEHORN 8
LIBERTY NATASHA WERPY NATASHA WERPY 6
ROCK ON ALICIA GAMBOA MICHAEL FLESCH 6
POLARIS GRINDSTONE F BENJAMIN SIMPKINS 6
QUICK N EASY CLAUDIA BILLUPS CLAUDIA BILLUPS 6
QUASA GRANDA CARRIAGE HILL FARM HAYLEY IANNOTTI 5
TORINO Q RAE KENNEDY RAE KENNEDY 4
COLONY GRINDSTONE F BENJAMIN SIMPKINS 4
CAESAR 322 CHRISTI ISRAEL CHRISTI ISRAEL 4
HIGH FIVE AAREM KC VAN AAREM KC VAN 3
ZEALOTIC KRISTEN BERIAN KRISTEN BERIAN 2
SPRAY TAN THINKS LIKE A HORSE MALLORY VALE 2
SCS CLYDE Z SALT CREEK S HALEY ROBINSON 2
SHALIMAR PINE HOLLOW NICOLE BERMAN 1

ADULT JUMPERS-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
CA VA HEATHER VILLEMAIRE HEATHER VILLEMAIRE 75
LIVIUS HEATHER VILLEMAIRE HEATHER VILLEMAIRE 43
SHIVA MELISSA CLARK CALLIE SCOTT 40
HAMLET RACHEL WILLIAMS RACHEL WILLIAMS 32
TOP CHIC D CAROLINE CARR CAROLINE CARR 30
CORALINE LORI CUSTER BROCK CLERMONT

LORI CUSTER
24

SANGRIA CASEY MILLIS CASEY MILLIS 20
KASIMIR CYNTHIA SCRENCI CYNTHIA SCRENCI 18
TILLY CHARLY MILLER CHARLY MILLER 16
LA PRIMA CALISTA ANDRE PAGGIARO ANDRE PAGGIARO 14
LAWETO KELSEY SHINN KELSEY SHINN 13
CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN TAYLOR MORGAN TAYLOR MORGAN 12
RHUMBA EILEEN O'LEARY EILEEN O'LEARY 10
RUSIA Z MARIE ANNE STUPINSKI MARIE STUPINSKI ANNE 10
WILANDER DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCERIN WITT 10
JOHNNY HOTT CAROL E. BAKER KIMBERLY LESLIE 10
UNIKAT MEGAN GRIFFIN MEGAN GRIFFIN 10
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ADULT JUMPERS-A continued...

BERKLEY LORI CUSTER LORI CUSTER 10
VIGO ALISON REGISTER ALISON REGISTER 10
CISCO KID GRETCHEN VIDA GRETCHEN VIDA 8
TIKI CAR FERNANDO CARDENAS ALEXANDRA WILLOUGHBY 8
WIN MY HARTE JULIE HARTE JULIE HARTE 6
EL PATRON TAWNY WOLF TAWNY WOLF 6
SECRET AGENT CASEY MILLIS CASEY MILLIS 5
GRAPPELLI GAIL SONNENBERG LINDSAY STANDLEY 4
ARIANE KRISTI GRAVROCK SARAH MARTINAGE 4
TILL THE END CHARLY MILLER CHARLY MILLER 4
WINSTON DE KALVARIE JESSICA CASTILLO JESSICA CASTILLO 4
CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN TAYLOR MORGAN TAYLOR MORGAN 4
ANGELIQUE SOPHIE SACAGIU SOPHIE SACAGIU 4
PALVOTTI ERIC HASBROUCK MATTY O'ROURKE 2
WISEGUY AMANDA BENEDICT AMANDA BENEDICT 2
LYONS RESERVE LAURA CAMARGO LAURA CAMARGO 2
HALLMARK'S DANCING STARSASHA PIETRZIK ASHLEY VIANDS 2
D'ELOQUENT STEP FARMER HEATH NATALIE JOHNSON 2
LORD MAXIMUS PRISCILLA GRATTON PRISCILLA GRATTON 1
GOT MOJO PETER ASHER PETER ASHER 1
QUINTON ELIZABETH CRAVEN ELIZABETH CRAVEN 1
RAISING THE BAR MORGAN CLARK MORGAN CLARK 1

LOW CHILD/ADULT JUMPERS 1.0M-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
ZORBA MARY MCCOY MARY MCCOY 116
LA PRIMA CALISTA ANDRE PAGGIARO ANDRE PAGGIARO 62
FORTE OLIVIA DODD ASHLEY VIANDS

LAURIE BIRNBACH
60

FINE LINE STEPHANIE ROWNEY STEPHANIE ROWNEY
SOPHIA MASTRO

46

DRAGON'S LAIR BANNER MOLLY COBB-SMITH MORGAN GRAVELY 30
LORD MAXIMUS PRISCILLA GRATTON PRISCILLA GRATTON 26
SAIMORA TOLLESHUNT H JADE WEBBY 20
MILORD DE KERGANE DALTON HARNCH DALTON HARNCH 20
FINN AGAIN SUZANNE MORSE GWYNETH MORSE 19
TROUBADOR DEBI MCLENDON DEBI MCLENDON 16
GHOST RIDER KAYLA JOHNSON KAYLA JOHNSON 13
GUCCI KRK ENTERPRISE LLC KENDALL KASKE 12
MAIN STREET'S GEPPETTO SAMANTHA MASTERS SAMANTHA MASTERS 12
ZYOU CENTENNIAL FARM GWYNETH MORSE 12
ST JOHN 10:9 DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCCHELSEA THOMAS 11
JOSHUA AIMEE MILAM AIMEE MILAM 11
COSTA REAL PINE HOLLOW SARAH PANICO 11
WIN MY HARTE JULIE HARTE JULIE HARTE 10
IZNO LIMIT BARRETT FARM KATIE RUDNICK 10
TILL THE END CHARLY MILLER CHARLY MILLER 10
FROM RUSSIA WITH LOVE SAVANNAH SWENSON SAVANNAH SWENSON 10
A RUN FOR THE MONEY MORGAN FUCHS MORGAN FUCHS 10
A LOTTA MOXIE CHRISTINA RODRIGUEZ CHRISTINA RODRIGUEZ 10
RAINBOW BRITE HANA BIELING 9
GABRIEL ERIN MESSINA ERIN MESSINA 8
SKRILLEX DONALD STEWART MEGAN BEEDY 7
MIDNIGHT PREMIER ALEXA BOULANGER ALEXA BOULANGER 7
HELARI GS EMILY BYRSKI EMILY BYRSKI 6
JEREMIAH WESTPORT EQUESTRIAN CLUB LLCTAYLOR MORGAN 6
TORNADO ALISA DURANDO-ALBERS ALISA DURANDO-ALBERS 6
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LOW CHILD/ADULT JUMPERS 1.0M-A continued...

BABY RUTH MORGAN BAILEY MORGAN BAILEY 6
QUI MARO CAROLYN DISHUCK ALLISON POSTIER 6
MOULIN ROUGE AMY HUGHES MATTHEW MURPHY

AMY HUGHES
6

RAMONA QUIMBY NATALIE HUGHES NATALIE HUGHES 6
BELLISSIMO DE BORNIVAL VALLI CORBIN VALLI CORBIN 6
ORIANNE DU REVERDY EILEEN O'LEARY EILEEN O'LEARY 5
HD LOWRIDER ANNIE MUMMAW HAYLEY IANNOTTI 4
METEOR ANN PENNINGTON TALLIA DIMAS 4
TIN MAN TAMMY PRIEST LAINIE HARTE 4
OLIVIER ANNE WESTBAY ANNE WESTBAY 4
MAGNUM P.I. SHOWCASE 81 LLC MORGAN CHESNICKO 4
STRIPTEASE EMMA BUTCHARD EMMA BUTCHARD 3
LIBERTINA JANE FENNESSY ERIKA JAKOBSON 2
OMARA COURTNEY SCHINTZIUS 2013 2
LONE WOLF TIM SULLIVAN SARAH BOON 2
GOT MOJO PETER ASHER PETER ASHER 2
CABRIOLET BIC JOAN EHRHART JOAN EHRHART 2
TILLY CHARLY MILLER CHARLY MILLER 2
VIMM LINDSEY DIMATTINA SOPHIA ROSACKER 2
CACHE GEORGE TOCCALINO GEORGE TOCCALINO 2
CARAMBO Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA CATALINA PERALTA 2
CONSULADO JOHN BARTKO AMY HUGHES 2
LICENSE TIO FLY SHEA SLAWSON SHEA SLAWSON 2
TAVENERE PAIGE BODZIAK PAIGE BODZIAK 2
LIONHEART KAYLA RODERMAN KAYLA RODERMAN 2
SYDNI TARA WINEGAR-MARTINEZ KATHRYN CURTO 2
LITTLE BIG MAN JENNIFER PENNEBAKER JENNIFER PENNEBAKER 2
DON JUAN ALEXANDRA DA SILVA ALEXANDRA DA SILVA 1
WHITE LIES NICOLE BERMAN NICOLE BERMAN 1
RAYA DE LA COUR BACCO ENTERPRISES INC CLAUDETTE BRYAN 1

1.05 M JUMPER-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
LAWETO KELSEY SHINN KELSEY SHINN 26
DIONYSOS JULIA RUWE AMANDA MIYAMOTO 24
HAMLET RACHEL WILLIAMS RACHEL WILLIAMS 22
HIBERIA ROUGE DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 21
ZYOU CENTENNIAL FARM EMILY SNACK 20
ROCKET MAN BETH SHEPHERD MELISSA GOERLACH 20
HIGH ROLLER LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 20
CRUZAN Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA WENDY RITTER PERALTA

CANDICE SCHOBER
18

ACTION FIGURE FOXRIDGE FARMS STABLES CORRY SMALLEGANGE 17
CORALINE LORI CUSTER BROCK CLERMONT

LORI CUSTER
16

ARIANE KRISTI GRAVROCK GRANT PENNINGTON
SARAH MARTINAGE

12

HJ DAKAR KIERA WILSON KIERA WILSON 12
LYONS RESERVE LAURA CAMARGO LAURA CAMARGO 12
LUDWIG MISTLETOE FARMS LLC MARIO GARCIA 10
BLACK LABEL CARRIAGE HILL FARM HAYLEY IANNOTTI 10
RUSIA Z MARIE ANNE STUPINSKI MARIE STUPINSKI ANNE 10
JESSIKA CENTENNIAL FARM EMILY SNACK 10
CARAMBO Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA CATALINA PERALTA 10
CACHE GEORGE TOCCALINO RICHARD MATHEWS 10
MARQUES DE GUILLON JANET ALEXANDER SCOTT KEACH 10
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1.05 M JUMPER-A continued...

ARMANI SL Z LINDA BAKKER EZEQUIEL PERALTA 10
FOXRIDGE POLYDOR FOXRIDGE FARMS STABLES CORRY SMALLEGANGE 10
LAGUNA BLUE KATIE HARGREAVES KELLY CRIBB 10
LEVANTOS II PENNINGTON FARMS INC STAISHA BEJARANO 10
BERKLEY LORI CUSTER LORI CUSTER 10
SANGRIA CASEY MILLIS CASEY MILLIS 10
SIR WINSOR JOTER FOXRIDGE FARMS STABLES CORRY SMALLEGANGE 10
DON JUAN ALEXANDRA DA SILVA ERICA GARCIA 10
ZARAH R55 CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 8
EPIPHANY LAURA O'DONNELL ALLEN T. NABORS 8
CARA VELLO GRANT PENNINGTON GRANT PENNINGTON 7
MATCHMAKER DADE CITY PROPERTIES LLC JESSICA O'HANRAHAN 7
D'ELOQUENT STEP FARMER HEATH NATALIE JOHNSON

FARMER HEATHER HEIDRICH
7

FIGARO CATHERINE BILLINGS ANNA BILLINGS 6
ARISTOTELES 17 WENDY RITTER PERALTA WENDY RITTER PERALTA

CHRISTY DONOHOO
6

MUCHACHA DE UNO ALLEN T. NABORS ALLEN T. NABORS 6
CINDY ONE VALERIE HARWOOD LAUREN DE NEVE 6
REFLEX Z KENDRA HARNCH NATALIE JOHNSON 6
ULTIMATUM CHRISTI ISRAEL CHRISTI ISRAEL 6
ICE BREAKER JAMES GENTLEMAN JAMES GENTLEMAN 6
HAT TRICK BRIGGS SURRATT BRIGGS SURRATT 6
ALTO AVIADOR DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCMEGAN BEEDY 6
DEEP SEA SARAH FINKEL SARAH FINKEL 6
CISCANA TARYN ADAMY TARYN ADAMY 6
BACHELOR KRIS KILLAM 6
USHUAIA HOWARD LEMUS 013 4
SECRET AGENT CASEY MILLIS CASEY MILLIS 4
SNOOKIE HORSE 1. THINKS KRISTIN BEYER 4
FULL FANTASIA VICKIE KAYUK OSCAR HERNANDEZ 4
IN A PICKLE HORSE 1. THINKS DANA NOGA 4
ULTIMATE DECISION RICHARD ZWALLACE RICHARD ZWALLACE 4
ZEENA SANDY SCHULTZ JOHN BROWN 4
CALVORKA KRISTIN BEYER KRISTIN BEYER 4
ROCKANA DEBORAH STEPHENS 4
LOUVIERE FAITH SHIRLEY NASHEA ROWLAND 4
SCS PRIMA SALT CREEK S PIERRE-ALAIN GRAND 4
ALESSANDRO JACQUELINE SEWELL JACQUELINE SEWELL 3
ICARO MICHAEL KALIL REECE HARDIN 2
LA PRIMA CALISTA ANDRE PAGGIARO ANDRE PAGGIARO 2
K2 CASTLEWOOD FARM INC SAMANTHA SENFT 2
SAMOR NESTOR MACEDA-JOHNSON NESTOR MACEDA-JOHNSON 2
SOMETHIN ELSE ADRIANNA MELILLO ADRIANNA MELILLO 2
SANTA TERESITA FANTASMADONALD STEWART RICHARD MATHEWS 2
BULL RUN'S ZINO PLATINUMCHRISTI ISRAEL CHRISTI ISRAEL 2
HIPSTER CHUCK WATERS ANNE BINGLER 2
CAN'T TOUCH THIS BISHOP FAMIL LAUREN BISHOP 2
GRETEL JULIE ORSECH JAMIE REINHEIMER 2
QUALITY ON TOP KATHLEEN COHN GERMAN CAMARGO 1
LORD MAXIMUS PRISCILLA GRATTON PRISCILLA GRATTON 1
CALLETTA Z WENDY PERALTA WENDY PERALTA 1
CARTANO II BROCK CLERMONT BROCK CLERMONT 1
TOULLOUSE ARIEL GLAZER ARIEL GLAZER 1
JOHNNY HOTT CAROL E. BAKER KIMBERLY LESLIE 1
EWSZ CORIANDER STAISHA BEJARANO STAISHA BEJARANO 1
GOT MOJO PETER ASHER DEBORAH STEPHENS 1
CLEARMAX CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 1
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TERRAPIN STATION MEGHAN FLANAGAN ASHTON ALEXANDER 1
CHAKIRO DONALD STEWART JESSICA CROSS 1

1.15 M JUMPERS-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
LUDWIG MISTLETOE FARMS LLC MARIO GARCIA 42
NINETWOFIVE WENDY RITTER PERALTA STEPHANIE E ANGUS 23
MUCHACHA DE UNO ALLEN T. NABORS ALLEN T. NABORS 20
ZYOU CENTENNIAL FARM EMILY SNACK 18
SAFE HARBOR MADISON BUTEHORN MADISON BUTEHORN 16
FOOT LOOSE LEE MOORE BRIT LEE MOORE BRIT 16
VALOTTI VDL SHANNON O'NEILL MORGANE QUALLS 14
BRONSON CR ANDREA CALLAHAN CARLO GRAZIANI 14
SAMOR NESTOR MACEDA-JOHNSON NESTOR MACEDA-JOHNSON 14
HIBERIA ROUGE DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 13
EPIPHANY LAURA O'DONNELL ALLEN T. NABORS 12
VIRDA TANIA DI CARLO MELANIE HEMBREE 12
TOP CHIC D CAROLINE CARR CAROLINE CARR 12
NO AUTOGRAPH'S PLEASE DAKOTA SCHRAMER DAKOTA SCHRAMER 12
FULL FANTASIA VICKIE KAYUK OSCAR HERNANDEZ 11
BULL RUN'S ALLI LU YA BULL RUN JUM KRISTEN VANDERVEEN

CHELSEA BABCOCK
11

ROCKET MAN JAMES GENTLEMAN ROGER SEITZMEIR 10
TAMMERLANE SUZANNE MORSE LAUREN MORSE 10
CISCANA TARYN ADAMY TARYN ADAMY 10
CASSIDI ANNE BINGLER ANNE BINGLER 10
DON COMPARI JESSICA LE MONTE JESSICA LE MONTE 10
GLORIAS VALENTINE WB EQUINE ACQUISITIONS LLC MARCELO BARROS 10
CHARLIE B. THINKS LIKE A HORSE NATALIE HUGHES 10
DISARONNO BRANDY VARNER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 10
LAVITO REDFIELD FARM KARL BEYER 10
SILVER LINING CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 10
SCS PRIMA SALT CREEK S PIERRE-ALAIN GRAND 10
ALESSANDRO JACQUELINE SEWELL JACQUELINE SEWELL 10
CHOPIN Z GRINDSTONE F BENJAMIN SIMPKINS 8
SAN DIEGO MICHAEL MURPHY MICHAEL MURPHY 8
IN A PICKLE HORSE 1. THINKS DANA NOGA 8
SIR WINSOR JOTER FOXRIDGE FARMS STABLES CORRY SMALLEGANGE 7
CLEARMAX CORRY SMALLEGANGE RONNY RIEMER

CORRY SMALLEGANGE
7

SPRAY TAN THINKS LIKE A HORSE MALLORY VALE 6
VIGO ALISON REGISTER ALISON REGISTER 6
SUNNY ADOLPHO FRANCO ADOLPHO FRANCO 6
BIG BANG MEREDITH GALLAGHER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 6
BABA BOOEY WB EQUINE ACQUISITIONS LLC MARCELO BARROS 6
DIONYSOS JULIA RUWE AMANDA MIYAMOTO 6
COSMOPOLITAN ALAN KOROTKIN 6
ALTO AVIADOR DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCMEGAN BEEDY 6
ACONITO 5 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 6
NOBLE STAR HU HORSES UNLIMITED INC RIKKE POULSEN 6
COCO 135 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 6
MADDONA STACEY MAYBERRY STACEY MAYBERRY 5
CARTIER MB ROBERT MAJOR MICHAEL MURPHY 4
QUALITY ON TOP KATHLEEN COHN GERMAN CAMARGO 4
ULTIMATUM CHRISTI ISRAEL CHRISTI ISRAEL 4
G AND C KAY LS GUSTAVO MIRABAL MIGUEL MARTINEZ LUIS 4
DELPHINE VAN HET ORSHOFBLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 4
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1.15 M JUMPERS-A continued...

VENKURESOME CHEYENNE CONSIDINE CHEYENNE CONSIDINE 4
CAN'T TOUCH THIS BISHOP FAMIL LAUREN BISHOP 4
ASHWEY CALISTO THINKS LIKE A HORSE MALLORY VALE 4
COLONY GRINDSTONE F BENJAMIN SIMPKINS 4
CLEU CENTENNIAL FARM LAUREN MORSE 4
LOUVIERE FAITH SHIRLEY NASHEA ROWLAND 4
BLACK LABEL CARRIAGE HILL FARM HAYLEY IANNOTTI 4
SOUTHERN DELIGHT MICAELA CLEALL MICAELA CLEALL 4
COURTNEY REDFIELD FARM KARL BEYER 2
BLACKJACK GABRIELLA SALAZAR KRISTEN SCHUTTEMEYER 2
PACHA DE NANTUEL MARIO GARCIA 2
LACHUNGA DAVID RICHARDS DEBORAH CONNOR 2
G AND C CLOSE UP GUSTAVO MIRABAL MIGUEL MARTINEZ LUIS 2
GISELLE HF KRISTIN CAREY KRISTIN CAREY 2
ARISEN GRETCHEN VIDA DEREK PETERSEN 2
DRYDEN 1 LOTHLORIAN ADREINNE IVERSON 2
CARTANO II BROCK CLERMONT BROCK CLERMONT 2
VRENATA GIANLUCA CARON MICHAEL HOCHSTETLER 2
NEVADO ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ 2
KIRKTOWN PUSSY CAT MARK REID ABBEY SLAVEN 1
CAESAR 322 CHRISTI ISRAEL CHRISTI ISRAEL 1
VICKY ALEXANDER LLC ALAN KOROTKIN 1
RHUMBA EILEEN O'LEARY EILEEN O'LEARY 1
HAT TRICK BRIGGS SURRATT BRIGGS SURRATT 1
CONSULADO JOHN BARTKO MICHAEL MURPHY 1
VOLADO ALI WOLFF LIA SCRENCI 1
LIONHEART KAYLA RODERMAN KAYLA RODERMAN 1
ZARAH R55 CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 1
TRADITION STAISHA BEJARANO SAMANTHA WOOD 1
CALLETTA Z WENDY PERALTA WENDY PERALTA 1
MARIGNY JESSICA DALZIEL NATALIE JOHNSON 1

1.25 M JUMPERS-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
CAMIRAGE CHRISTINA KELLY CHRISTINA KELLY 36
PASSION PLAY DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 28
CAPRICE Z HALCYON HILL LLC CHRISTINA KELLY 24
DELPHINE VAN HET ORSHOFBLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 20
FULL FANTASIA VICKIE KAYUK OSCAR HERNANDEZ 20
VEGAS BABY MANDY KILLAM KRIS DI CARLO 18
WAWA ALEX JAYNE ERICA GARCIA 18
COCO 135 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 18
SILVER LINING CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 16
USHUAIA VAN DE WOLFSAKKERCHRISTINA KELLY CHRISTINA KELLY 16
HOPE BRITTANY SUTTON ZOUBAIR BENNANI 15
ISLAND GIRL DANA NOGA DANA NOGA 14
GALYLEO MANDY KILLAM KRIS KILLAM 14
MUCHACHA DE UNO ALLEN T. NABORS ALLEN T. NABORS 14
BIG BANG MEREDITH GALLAGHER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 12
LACHUNGA DAVID RICHARDS DEBORAH CONNOR 12
CONTHARO 2 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 12
CARTIER MB ROBERT MAJOR MICHAEL MURPHY 12
DISARONNO BRANDY VARNER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 11
VIRDA TANIA DI CARLO MELANIE HEMBREE 11
NOBLE STAR HU HORSES UNLIMITED INC RIKKE POULSEN 10
VERA Z LIZA FINSNESS LIZA FINSNESS 10
LIBERTY NATASHA WERPY NATASHA WERPY 10
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1.25 M JUMPERS-A continued...

CONTINO 46 NORTH FACE F AARON VALE 10
FOXRIDGE POLYDOR FOXRIDGE FARMS STABLES CORRY SMALLEGANGE 10
SCS PRIMA SALT CREEK S PIERRE-ALAIN GRAND 10
CLEU CENTENNIAL FARM LAUREN MORSE 8
CAESAR 322 CHRISTI ISRAEL CHRISTI ISRAEL 6
GISELLE HF KRISTIN CAREY CHRISTINA KELLY 6
HARRY THE HEARTBREAKERSETH VALLHONRAT DANIEL DAMEN 6
ROCKET MAN JAMES GENTLEMAN ROGER SEITZMEIR 6
CALEKO WKG SHOW JUM WIEBKE GELLEIN 6
DON COMPARI JESSICA LE MONTE JESSICA LE MONTE 6
JEDI WARRIOR DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 6
PACHA DE NANTUEL MARIO GARCIA 6
ZILANO M &. M MICHELLE STOPFORD 6
ZENITH UHS AARON VALE AARON VALE 6
QUARTUS DEREK PETERSEN DEREK PETERSEN 6
TANIMARA ANNE BINGLER ANNE BINGLER 6
CISCO KID GRETCHEN VIDA GRETCHEN VIDA 4
TAMMERLANE SUZANNE MORSE LAUREN MORSE 4
TINO 8 GIANLUCA CARON MICHAEL HOCHSTETLER 4
CARTANO II BROCK CLERMONT BROCK CLERMONT 4
CLASSIC CROWN Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA EZEQUIEL PERALTA 4
HUMOUR DU PARC DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 4
NINETWOFIVE WENDY RITTER PERALTA STEPHANIE E. ANGUS 4
BACHELOR KRIS KILLAM 4
IDIOSYNCRASY TREASURE COAST STABLES ALANNAH WAGSTAFF 4
BULL RUN'S GUARDIAN EMPIRE STATE KRISTEN VANDERVEEN

CHELSEA BABCOCK
3

ROCKANA MICHAEL MURPHY 3
TRANSPAREN C KEVIN EUFEMIA SHANNON DICKINSON 2
PALM SUNDAY AMEN CORNER FARM LLC AARON VALE 2
QUINTUS 66 CHUCK WATERS DANIEL DAMEN 2
RENAISSANCE ABBEY SLAVEN ABBEY SLAVEN 2
MADDONA STACEY MAYBERRY STACEY MAYBERRY 2
GLORIAS VALENTINE WB EQUINE ACQUISITIONS LLC MARCELO BARROS 2
VIGO ALISON REGISTER ALISON REGISTER 2
BULL RUN'S ZINO PLATINUMCHRISTI ISRAEL ALLEN T. NABORS 2
UGANDA PATRICIA WHITTINGTON GERMAN CAMARGO2 1
CLEARMAX CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 1
LIMITED EDITION ROBERT MAJOR LAUREN MORSE 1
VRENATA GIANLUCA CARON MICHAEL HOCHSTETLER 1
ACONITO 5 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 1
PARATROOPER CCE LLC CCE LLC BROCK CLERMONT 1
QUASA GRANDA CARRIAGE HILL FARM HAYLEY IANNOTTI 1
CONEL Z FARM SANDALWOOD SAMANTHA SENFT 1
HELLO KITTY CHUCK WATERS HAYLEY WATERS 1

1.30 M JUMPERS-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
CHAPLINA Z KR GROUP SILVIO MAZZONI 32
VIRDA TANIA DI CARLO MELANIE HEMBREE 28
CONEL Z FARM SANDALWOOD MORGANE QUALLS

SAMANTHA SENFT
28

MUCHACHA DE UNO ALLEN T. NABORS ALLEN T. NABORS 24
CONTHARO 2 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 22
COURTNEY REDFIELD FARM KARL BEYER 14
HUMOUR DU PARC DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 14
CAMIRAGE CHRISTINA KELLY CHRISTINA KELLY 14
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1.30 M JUMPERS-A continued...

ZENITH UHS AARON VALE AARON VALE 13
GISELLE HF KRISTIN CAREY CHRISTINA KELLY

KRISTIN CAREY
12

ISLAND GIRL DANA NOGA DANA NOGA 12
MAMBO DE LEZEAUX NESTOR MACEDA-JOHNSON NESTOR MACEDA-JOHNSON 10
ACONITO 5 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 10
DISARONNO BRANDY VARNER MEREDITH GALLAGHER 10
CAPRICE Z HALCYON HILL LLC CHRISTINA KELLY 10
PARATROOPER CCE LLC CCE LLC BROCK CLERMONT 10
EARLY MORNING SAMANTHA SENFT SAMANTHA SENFT 10
VIA DOLOROSA DEREK PETERSEN DEREK PETERSEN 10
GALYLEO MANDY KILLAM KRIS KILLAM 10
DELPHINE VAN HET ORSHOFBLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 10
LIMITED EDITION ROBERT MAJOR LAUREN MORSE 10
GALANTE HU HORSES UNLIMITED INC RIKKE POULSEN 8
CLEARMAX CORRY SMALLEGANGE RONNY RIEMER 6
POURKOIPA FONTAINE MICHAEL MURPHY 6
SHIVER LIZA FINSNESS LIZA FINSNESS 6
COCO SOUTHERN CROSS EQUESTRIAN LLCSCOTT KEACH 6
LAYLA CHUCK WATERS DANIEL DAMEN 6
RUPERT EMILY SHORT ZOUBAIR BENNANI 6
SILVER LINING CORRY SMALLEGANGE CORRY SMALLEGANGE 5
BAHRAIN 8 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 4
ATOMIC VDL NICOLE STEM ALAN KOROTKIN 4
CRUZ Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA WENDY ZRITTER PERALTA 4
ATANJA SANTANA STABLES LLC FILHO PAULO SANTANA 4
LACHUNGA DAVID RICHARDS DEBORAH CONNOR 4
SMOKEY CHUCK WATERS DANIEL DAMEN 4
CLASSIC CROWN Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA EZEQUIEL PERALTA 4
QUINTUS 66 CHUCK WATERS DANIEL DAMEN 4
SPLENDOR PONY LANE FA CHARLIE JAYNE 4
BROMANCE THINKS LIKE A HORSE AARON VALE 3
RUCO-LINE VAN'T PARADYSCASTLEWOOD FARM INC ALAN KOROTKIN 2
VIRIATO SOUTHERN CROSS EQUESTRIAN LLCSCOTT KEACH 2
PASSION PLAY DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 2
HELLO KITTY CHUCK WATERS HAYLEY WATERS 2
SPIRIT OF ALENA CAMPOS & & & INVESTMENTSAARON VALE 2
CRACKY Z CHRISTI ISRAEL CHRISTI ISRAEL 2
BULL RUN'S BELIEVER EMPIRE STATE KRISTEN VANDERVEEN 2
CUPID SHUFFLE CHARLIE JAYNE CHARLIE JAYNE 2
CONQUISTADOR GERMAN CAMARGO GERMAN CAMARGO 1
IDIOSYNCRASY TREASURE COAST STABLES ALANNAH WAGSTAFF 1
ALFREDTISSIMO GEORGE TOCCALINO KARL BEYER 1
JEDI WARRIOR DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCDEBORAH CONNOR 1
BAMIRO KADY ABRAHAMSON KADY ABRAHAMSON 1

YOUNG JUMPER COMBINED-A
Horse Owner Rider Points
ISLAND GIRL DANA NOGA DANA NOGA 16
ARMANI SL Z LINDA BAKKER EZEQUIEL PERALTA 16
GLORIAS VALENTINE WB EQUINE ACQUISITIONS LLC MARCELO BARROS 12
BLACK LABEL CARRIAGE HILL FARM HAYLEY IANNOTTI 10
CLASSIC CROWN Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA EZEQUIEL PERALTA 10
CARTIER MB ROBERT MAJOR DEBORAH STEPHENS 10
TILLY CHARLY MILLER ANN POWERS 10
G AND C CLOSE UP GUSTAVO MIRABAL MIGUEL MARTINEZ LUIS 10
LITTLE ZEGG JESSIE MAZZONI JESSIE MAZZONI

SILVIO MAZZONI
10
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YOUNG JUMPER COMBINED-A continued...

CONTHARO 2 BLUE GATE FARM LLC DENISE WILSON 10
BABA BOOEY WB EQUINE ACQUISITIONS LLC MARCELO BARROS 8
CERDI KWPN & SALES DANIEL DAMEN 6
ROCKANA DEBORAH STEPHENS 6
CAPICUA Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA EZEQUIEL PERALTA 4
G AND C KAY LS GUSTAVO MIRABAL MIGUEL MARTINEZ LUIS 4
ASHWEY CALISTO THINKS LIKE A HORSE MALLORY VALE 4
ARISEN GRETCHEN VIDA DEREK PETERSEN 2
G AND C FREDO LS GUSTAVO MIRABAL MIGUEL MARTINEZ LUIS 2
CARDELLA PROCEDURES I MEGAN WEXLER 2
G & C DON VITO GUSTAVO MIRABAL MIGUEL MARTINEZ LUIS 1

CHILD JUMPERS- A
Horse Owner Rider Points
ALTO AVIADOR DC SALES & ENTERTAINMENT LLCMEGAN BEEDY 31
RAMONA QUIMBY NATALIE HUGHES NATALIE HUGHES 30
TAVENERE PAIGE BODZIAK PAIGE BODZIAK 25
HIGH ROLLER LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 24
MACKLEMORE DONALD STEWART MOLLY DINAPOLI 22
ALESSANDRO JACQUELINE SEWELL JACQUELINE SEWELL 17
WINSTON DE KALVARIE JESSICA CASTILLO JESSICA CASTILLO 15
MATCHMAKER DADE CITY PROPERTIES LLC JESSICA O'HANRAHAN 14
VENKURESOME CHEYENNE CONSIDINE CHEYENNE CONSIDINE 14
CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN TAYLOR MORGAN TAYLOR MORGAN 12
NO LIMITS EVI SMITH EVI SMITH 12
CARAMBO Z WENDY RITTER PERALTA CATALINA PERALTA 12
BLACK LABEL CARRIAGE HILL FARM HAYLEY IANNOTTI 11
RUSIA Z MARIE ANNE STUPINSKI MARIE STUPINSKI ANNE 11
DRAGON'S LAIR BANNER MOLLY COBB-SMITH MORGAN GRAVELY 10
CHARLIE B. THINKS LIKE A HORSE NATALIE HUGHES 10
ZORBA MARY MCCOY MARY MCCOY 10
MISS DAISY WB MAAIKE BENTZON MAAIKE BENTZON 7
MILORD DE KERGANE DALTON HARNCH DALTON HARNCH 6
LA BELLA NOTTE KATHRYN CARBIENER KATHRYN CARBIENER 6
BELLE NUIT ADOLPHO FRANCO JULIA TEDESCO 6
SAFE HARBOR MADISON BUTEHORN MADISON BUTEHORN 6
REFLEX Z KENDRA HARNCH KENDRA HARNCH 2
TRADITION STAISHA BEJARANO KABISA BAUGHEN 1

WALK TROT REGULAR DIVISION
Rider Points
GRACE ERICKSON 94
CASSIE LLOYD 66
KYRA LAWRENCE 65
LEXI CURRIER 52
ASHLEY WILSON 50
CHELSEA STOPFORD 48
SHELBY VILLEMAIRE 44
LAUREN GOLENO 44
LUCIE ROWE 36
FAITH SCHUTTEMEYER 32
PATRICIA CASTILLO 30
SAVANNAH PETERSON 30
MADISON RAMSEY 28
AUBREY WRIGHT 26
MEGAN ERICKSON 26
NATALIE ALVARADO 23
ANGELA ANDREWS 17
LIAM ANDREWS 14
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$25,000 GRAND PRIX
Rider Points
JORDAN COYNE 24750
LIZA FINSNESS 19250
CHRISTI ISRAEL 15000
SAMANTHA SENFT 15000
DENISE WILSON 13500
CHRISTINA KELLY 12750
AARON VALE 11000
WENDY RITTER PERALTA 9500
SCOTT KEACH 9250
DANIEL DAMEN 9250
SHARN WORDLEY 8750
DAKOTA SCHRAMER 7250
JARED PETERSEN 5750
MAURICIO/SHO GARCIA 5500
MICHAEL MURPHY 5500
ALAN KOROTKIN 4000
CLAUDIA BILLUPS 2500
HAYLEY WATERS 2500
SILVIO MAZZONI 2250
MARIO GARCIA 2000
DEBORAH STEPHENS 2000
GERMAN CAMARGO 1750
ADREINNE IVERSON 1500
FILHO PAULO SANTANA 1250
MEGAN WEXLER 1250
CHARLIE JAYNE 1000
RIKKE POULSEN 750
AAREM KC VAN 750
MICHAEL MORRISSEY 750
KRIS KILLAM 750
KRISTEN BERIAN 500
MANUEL FERNANDEZ 500
MICHELLE STOPFORD 500
KRISTEN VANDERVEEN 500
EDUARDO SALAS 500
DAVID BLAKE 500

$5,000 WELCOME STAKE
Rider Points
CHRISTINA KELLY 7050
DENISE WILSON 3925
CHRISTI ISRAEL 2500
HAYLEY WATERS 2075
ALLEN T. NABORS 2050
GERMAN CAMARGO 1900
DAKOTA SCHRAMER 1850
MICHAEL MURPHY 1800
MARIO GARCIA 1700
DANIEL DAMEN 1700
DAVID BLAKE 1500
JORDAN COYNE 1300
MEGAN WEXLER 1300
KRIS KILLAM 1300
CLAUDIA BILLUPS 1125
KRISTEN VANDERVEEN 1000
KIRK WEBBY 700
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$5,000 WELCOME STAKE continued...

ALAN KOROTKIN 425
LIZA FINSNESS 425
EZEQUIEL PERALTA 425
SAMANTHA SENFT 375
WENDY RITTER PERALTA 375
DEBORAH STEPHENS 375
BROCK CLERMONT 375
MAURICIO/SHO GARCIA 350
MARCELO BARROS 350
DEBORAH CONNOR 350
SCOTT KEACH 350
DEREK PETERSEN 350
SILVIO MAZZONI 350

Non Rated Shows Open H/J Circuit

2'9", 3', 3'3" OPEN HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
WALK ON AIR RONNIE DEWITT RONNIE DEWITT 92
YOU'VE GOT A PRINCE MANDY MYERS MANDY MYERS 74
DELIVERED BY HAND MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 44
ZEKE ULI SCHUSTER ROGER SEITZMEIR 42
ZAPOUR DENISE MELILLO GEORGANN POWERS 42
GOODFELLOW DELANEY YU 36
REGAL TANZANITE CINDY REDDISH 28
MYLESTONE CATHRYN BUCHKO JESSICA BUCHKO 28
BEAUREGARD LESLEY ELLEN COX ELLEN COX LESLEY 26
RIO SASHAY LESLIE TAYLOR LESLIE TAYLOR 24
RED ZEPPELIN MANDY MYERS MANDY MYERS 22
REGAL INTEGRITY EMILY PAPA EMILY PAPA 22
CELTIC FANCY CHRISTINE FRENCH 20
ROBERT CLAY FARRELL 20
STEEL APPEAL HALLE FISCHER 20
VICTERIOUS WAY DANIELLE APPLEY 18
BEAU REGARDS LESLEY ELLEN COX ELLEN COX LESLEY 14
REGAL TANG PRINCE FARM CLAY FARRELL 12
THE FLYING DUTCHMAN DONYA HENRY DANA JONES 10
CAPTIVATING MIST MADISON REYES 10
CASCANE ULI SCHUSTER ROGER SEITZMEIR 10
ABSOLUTE SPARKLE BEVERLY MARKIEWICZ LISA TARANTO 6
NOBLE ALEXANDRA CASOLA ALEXANDRA CASOLA 5
ON THE SPOT MORGAN REESE MORGAN REESE 3
INDYVISIBLE KIMBERLY SEITZMEIR ROGER SEITZMEIR 2
ROOTIE JANIS INTRIERI 2

2'6" LOW WORKING HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
AN IVORY TOWER AMANDA WEBB AMANDA WEBB 59
CLASSIC OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 56
BEAUREGARD LESLEY ELLEN COX ELLEN COX LESLEY 54
PACT WITH ASSETS GRANT PENNINGTON

SARA POPPLETON
46

IMA HOT IRON STACY FUNSTON 42
LIEB SCHON JENNIFER JOHANSSON JENNIFER JOHANSSON 33
GQ EMILY LO VECE EMILY LO VECE 32
RAMIRO BAY CATHRYN BUCHKO CATHRYN BUCHKO 32
VANITY FAIR MARY MEAD MARY MEAD 30
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2'6" LOW WORKING HUNTER-NON continued...

KALLIOPE MARY DAVIES SHAWNA POOLE
DAVIES, JENNY
JENNIFER DAVIS

29

ARTISTIC ABILITY SHANNON JONES SHANNON JONES 26
STEEL APPEAL HALLE FISCHER 24
MARVELOUS MARVIN CAITLIN DENISON 24
MY LUCKY ASSET MCKAYLA MARSHALL 24
ARTS FANTASY GIA GUTIERREZ 23
DELIVERED BY HAND MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 22
PARADISO TRACI WESTON 22
DREW LOVE JEN EASTERS 20
KALANA LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 20
BEAU REGARDS LESLEY ELLEN COX ELLEN COX LESLEY 20
AIR ZIP PRINCE FARM CLAY FARRELL 20
ANABELLA MADELINE WONSICK 20
DARLING LANE MOORE KRISTIE 20
HOUSTON'S ACE GILLIAN MILLER

KIRA DAMODO
20

HOOT N HOLLER CASSIE BAKUS 20
GRAND OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 18
HAVE A LUKE MEGAN CLOUDEN 18
DAVINCHI CAMILLE SARPPRAECAL 16
GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY SALLY BROWNE 16
CARO Z CAITLIN WOJCIKI COURTNEY MAY 16
ENCORE K MEGHAN MC NAUGHT 12
LAVERNE LINDA CROTHERS 11
NATURALLY GRAY LINDA CROTHERS 10
HOUSTEN BETH VARIAN CATIE BETH VARIAN CATIE 10
RHAPSODY CHRISTINA PALERMO CHRISTINA PALERMO 10
MATERIAL GIRL J'NAE CAPO 10
BETTER BUY THE MINIT LINDA CROTHERS 10
GOT MILK CLAUDIA SPEYRER 10
DOLCE LINDA KRATOCHWILL 9
PHOTON'S LIL MISS ALLISON MILLER 9
MICHELLE MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 8
QUITE QUIDAM CAITLIN BOND CAITLIN BOND 8
GOODFELLOW DELANEY YU 8
IDOL OF KINGS KATIE MONSOOR KATIE MONSOOR 8
FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS MICAELA CLEALL 8
PHOTONS STYLISH KISS EMILY EURICE 7
RED ZEPPELIN MANDY MYERS MANDY MYERS 6
UP IN SMOKE MEGAN LORD 6
DEEP BLUE SKIES LINDA CROTHERS 6
DEEP BLUE SKIES LINDA CROTHERS 6
UNEXPRECTED OPPORTUNITYLINDSAY CHAMBERLIN LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 6
ERIC CLAY FARRELL 4
HETMAN STEPHANIE COLUMBUS STEPHANIE COLUMBUS 4
PHOTON STYLISH KISS EMILY EURICE 3
CHARLIE RAINA KING 2
DA VINCI CAMILLE SARPRIACCONE 2
REGAL N SPICE PRINCE FARM CLAY FARRELL 2
LEILANI KENDALYNE OVERWAY 1
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CHILD/ADULT 3' HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
LOVE AND HONOR LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 278
ASANTRO MACKENZIE ELAM MACKENZIE ELAM 141
NOBLE ALEXANDRA CASOLA ALEXANDRA CASOLA 128
MONTAGUE KATHY ELAM KATHY ELAM 124
LETAVICE RACHAEL DEAN RACHAEL DEAN 114
STONES THROW HAMLET SARAH ZAKI SARAH ZAKI 105
OUT OF THE BLUE ELLIE SHEAHAN ELLIE SHEAHAN 81
WALK ON AIR RONNIE DEWITT RONNIE DEWITT 78
YOU'VE GOT A PRINCE MANDY MYERS MANDY MYERS 70
SPERANZA DANIELLE BARTOLETTA DANIELLE BARTOLETTA

LAUREN BARTOLETTA
45

ROCAFELLER SUZANNE GABOS VICTORIA GABOS 42
MYLO MARY MEAD 40
ROOTIE JANIS INTRIERI 40
UP IN SMOKE MEGAN LORD 38
BABAAR WENDY TROCANO LINDSAY GARRISON 34
ALLURE MICAELA CLEALL MICAELA CLEALL 34
MYLESTONE CATHRYN BUCHKO JESSICA BUCHKO 30
INNAMORATO SOPHIA BERNET SOPHIA BERNET 28
HOUSTEN BETH VARIAN CATIE BETH VARIAN CATIE 28
VANITY FAIR MARY MEAD MARY MEAD 28
HATTIE'S WAY LINDA KRATOCHWILL LINDA KRATOCHWILL 26
ROCKEFELLER VICTORIA GABOS 26
QUITE QUIDAM CAITLIN BOND CAITLIN BOND 26
THE FLYING DUTCHMAN DONYA HENRY DANA JONES 20
LITTLE BLACK DRESS ALEXANDRA HOWE 20
COLETTE JULIETTE JACKSON JULIETTE JACKSON 20
STELLAR MOVES KATHRYN SMITH EMILY SMITH 18
HIGH DEFINITION ASHLEY SMITH ASHLEY SMITH 17
THE WIZARD LOGAN SHELATZ 17
ALL THAT JAZZ ANALISA THOMAS 15
RIO MYSTICO EVA FERRAO EVA FERRAO 14
JEREMIAH WESTPORT EQUESTRIAN CLUB LLCMICAELA CLEALL 11
UPTOWN GIRL DIANE WEBER VICTORIA GABOS 10
IE PLENTY BRIGID MURRAY 10
CHINCHINO ALEXANDRA CARROLL ALEXANDRA CARROLL 9
LIEB SCHON JENNIFER JOHANSSON JENNIFER JOHANSSON 8
NO LONGER CAPTIVE GRACE BAUM 8
EQUISONGS ROW ROYCE TERRYLYN BANKES-MULLERY SOPHIA BERNET 8
LIAM ALLEY LEE 8
BONES IS JACQUELINE LYNCH 7
YOUR FALLING FOR ME KATELYN PETERSEN 7
RIO SASHAY LESLIE TAYLOR LESLIE TAYLOR 6
EXECUTIVE DECISION AURORA CLEMENTS 6
THE WIZARD LOGAN SHELATZ 5
ELITE CC JULIETTE JACKSON JULIETTE JACKSON 4
ROLLS ROYCE CLAIRE BAKUS 4
STEEL APPEAL HALLE FISCHER 4
BENJAMIN BUTTON MARQUESA COPE MARQUESA COPE 2
SKYS BLUE SEQUEL LINDSEY WHITEHEAD 1
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CHILD PONY HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
UNEXPRECTED OPPORTUNITYLINDSAY CHAMBERLIN LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 281
ALL DUN UP TARA D. MILLER TARA D MILLER 247
PROMISES KEPT MEGAN ALL 138
SUGAR BROOKE GAME PLANBRIANNA FOLK BRIANNA FOLK 134
THE SHADOW KNOWS KATIE VAN DAME KATIE VAN DAME 116
MEDOC DELIVRE EMILY LO VECE EMILY LO VECE 88
MR. OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 68
FOXWATER WEEKEND EDITIONMARY PAYNE EMMA WITHAM 55
MY LITTLE RASCAL MANDI CARBERRY 54
WISH UPON A STAR HANNAH CLARKE HANNAH CLARKE 52
JUMP IN AMANDA TORRES DAY HARMENING 47
WTR BAILEYS IRISH CREAM ASHLYNNE BLANTON

ASHLYME BLONTON
39

CANDY LAND TERRY GONZALEZ DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 36
REESE'S DELIGHT ABBY BLAIS 33
CANDYLAND TM HILLS FARM INTERNATIONAL CDOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 32
BROWNLAND'S CHOCOLATE SOUPTAMMY ZPRIEST GRACE COYNE 30
PROMISE KEPT ANN PENNINGTON MEGAN ALL 30
LIL BIT BETTER LANE PATTERSON LANE PATTERSON 28
CATAMARAN CENTENNIAL FARM EMMA HARLLEE 26
FINN BRIANNA LEONE BRIANNA LEONE 24
STUCK ON YOU KATY MAUCK KATY MAUCK 24
HOLLY GO LIGHTLY MORGAN MULCAHY MORGAN MULCAHY 23
LILLIE PAD TAYLOR LEIGH 22
OVER THE MOON KATE SEITZMEIR KATE SEITZMEIR 20
SOME KIND OF WONDERFULPAMELA GARCIA EMMA BRENEISEN 16
DIRTY LITTLE SECRET LAUREN TRIBIANO 14
THUMPER CAITLIN HEFRON 13
HEART FELT LAUREN JARNAGIN 13
FAVORITE BRIANNA LEONE BRIANNA LEONE 13
NOT JUST ANY WHO BRIANNA FOLK BRIANNA FOLK 12
FALLING MOON TOPAZ CHRISTIANA NICHOLS CHRISTIANA NICHOLS 10
THE FLASH CLAY FARRELL COURTNEY MAY 9
PEPPERMINT KISS JOYCE LAMBERT MADISON LAMBERT 6
LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE EMILY POUNTNEY 6
WTR FORBIDDEN COCKTAIL QI MILLER 6
BELLE OF THE BALL SOPHIA BERNET SARAH ECKSTROM 6
TWO FOR A BUCK CLARE FAHEY 5

CROSSRAIL HUNTER UNDER 18-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
GHOST STORY ANNA MEAD ANNA MEAD 144
AWESOME OPPORTUNITY CASSIDY DARNNELL 90
WTR ANOTHER DRINK PLEASE ANDREA COLE 66
MICHEAL ANGELO JAIME RISHI JAIME RISHI 62
THANK YOU DADDY COURTNEY WEBB 49
ESCALADE CHRISTINE BUSE 38
SEMI SWEET BAY BAY ABBY OWEN

GRACYN HOLLOWAY
36

VAN GOGH'S MASTERPIECE MIA OSSICHAK 33
BETTER THAN GOOD REAGAN WALTER 30
WOODLANSA MUNCHKINS CARLY WEBB 30
SINCERLY YOURS OLIVA TUCCILLO 26
SAVANNAH ELYSE DOCRE

ANTONIO HISCOX
25
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CROSSRAIL HUNTER UNDER 18-NON continued...

BAM BAM SHANON ZBEJARANO2 GRACE COYNE 22
WISHES ASLYNN ULM 22
JONAH JESSICA PRADO JESSICA PRADO 22
HUKUNA MATATA KATIE DISALVO 21
THE QUINTESSENTIAL HALEIGH GUILLENT

HALEIGH GUILBERT
21

MALIBU KEN SAVANNAH GREGSON 20
CORNERSTONE'S FIRST FROSTEMILY TERRY CHRISTIANA NICHOLS 19
ADAGIO Z CHRISTINE BUSE 18
ASHER SHANON BEJARANO KABISA BAUGHEN 18
HEAVENLY DREAM KRISTEN FARNHAM GARI LEWIS 16
SIR RABBIT SAVANNAH PETERSON 16
STAGE WHISPER ABBEY PERRY 14
JAZZ DE LA PRAYE CHELSEA ANKENBRANDT CHELSEA ANKENBRANDT 14
SIGNED N DATED SELENA GUTIERREZ 12
EF MEDALION SAVANNAH KIMSEY 11
SHENANIGANS EVA WOLBERS SARAH SQUIRE 10
NEVERLAND EVA WOLBERS RUTH SCHMIDT 10
MR MIYAGI LUCY MILBOURN 10
FONZIE JENNA GOPMAN MCKENZIE KREILICH 8
ROLLS ROYCE CLAIRE BAKUS 8
KING DAVID MAKENNA HAGIN 8
DOODLE THUNDER LILLIAN CLARK 7
HEFFALUMP AUBREY WRIGHT 7
WOODLANDS MUNCHKIN CARLY WEBB 4
PABLITO PHANTASY ABIGAIL GLADWELL 4
FAMOUR WARRIOR LAUREN KIRBY 4
SISSY ABBY OWEN 3
HEIDI ROGER SEITZMEIR ASLYNN ULM 2
EMERALDS OREO SOPHIE REDDISH 2
OAM MARCUS SAMANTHA PALADINO 2
LOVE AND HONOR LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 1
SQUEAKY WHEEL CARLY BIRNBACH CARLY BIRNBACH 1
RYLEIGH CYOTIE LAUREN GOMEZ LAUREN GOMEZ 1
READY SET ROCK MCKENZIE KREILICH MCKENZIE KREILICH 1

CROSSRAIL OPEN HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
AWESOME OPPORTUNITY CASSIDY DARNNELL 116
JUST MY ANGEL ASHLYNNE BLANTON 66
VAN GOGH'S MASTERPIECE MIA OSSICHAK 62
GHOST STORY ANNA MEAD ANNA MEAD 58
BE LUCKY AOIFE BRIDGETTE LISA BRIDGETTE 54
JAZZ DE LA PRAYE CHELSEA ANKENBRANDT CHELSEA ANKENBRANDT 34
ESCALADE CHRISTINE BUSE 30
THANK YOU DADDY COURTNEY WEBB 27
HOT SAUCE BROOKE JOHNSON 27
TINSEL TOWN ABBY OWEN 26
ASHER SHANON BEJARANO KABISA BAUGHEN 26
WOODLANSA MUNCHKINS CARLY WEBB 25
SIGNED N DATED SELENA GUTIERREZ 25
MARTY KIMBERLY MATTER -USE 24
ARTS COCO CHANEL LINDSAY BAZZO 23
STAGE WHISPER ABBEY PERRY 22
MICHEAL ANGELO JAIME RISHI JAIME RISHI 21
NEVERLAND EVA WOLBERS RUTH SCHMIDT 20
MATERIAL GIRL LILLIANA FRASER 20
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CROSSRAIL OPEN HUNTER-NON continued...

LITTLE MISS BIG TIME KRISTINA HUEFNER 18
HUKUNA MATATA KATIE DISALVO 16
WISHES ASLYNN ULM 14
SHENANIGANS EVA WOLBERS SARAH SQUIRE 12
CHARLIE BROWN EMILIA HAGAMAN 10
ICARUS KATHY MCKINNON 10
RYLEIGH CYOTIE LAUREN GOMEZ LAUREN GOMEZ 10
HEFFALUMP AUBREY WRIGHT 10
MY AFFINITY KAYLA HARMON KAYLA HARMON 9
ROLLS ROYCE CLAIRE BAKUS 8
SUNDAY MORNING JAZZ SOPHIE HESS 8
MR MIYAGI LUCY MILBOURN 6
FAMOUR WARRIOR LAUREN KIRBY 6
WTR ANOTHER DRINK PLEASE ANDREA COLE 6
SIR RABBIT SAVANNAH PETERSON 6
ROGERSVILLE TEARNAN COSSA 6
FONZIE JENNA GOPMAN MCKENZIE KREILICH 6
ABOVE AND BEYOND LAUREN BRAMLEY AMANDA SANDEFUR 6
GINS MY HOBBY MEGAN BAIRD 6
BREAKER EMILYA HAGMAN 5
MR MIYAGI LUCY MILBOURN 4
TRISTEN MICHAEL LONGOBARDI 4
AUSTIN MIRANDA MERRITT 4
THE QUINTESSENTIAL HALEIGH GUILBERT 4
JOHNNY BRAVO ANNA HESS 3
CORNERSTONE'S FIRST FROSTEMILY TERRY CHRISTIANA NICHOLS 2
PABLITO PHANTASY ABIGAIL GLADWELL 2
TINA SOPHIE REDDISH 1
LITTLE BIT O WHISKEY NIKKI DOTSON 1

LOW CHILD/ADULT 2'6" HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
KALLIOPE MARY DAVIES DAVIES, JENNY

JENNIFER DAVIS
51

TRISTAN TAYLOR BROOKS TAYLOR BROOKS 39
RAMIRO BAY CATHRYN BUCHKO CATHRYN BUCHKO 34
MICHELANGELO ALEXANDRA CASOLA ALEXANDRA CASOLA 32
AN IVORY TOWER AMANDA WEBB AMANDA WEBB 31
GQ EMILY LO VECE EMILY LO VECE 31
MR. OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 30
RIO SASHAY LESLIE TAYLOR LESLIE TAYLOR 26
NORTH STAR SANDY MORGAN MADISON MORGAN 20
ALMOND ROCA GABRIELLA VAN SLYKE GABRIELLA VAN SLYKE 20
MASTER MIND NIKKI RUDER 16
ARTISTIC ABILITY SHANNON JONES SHANNON JONES 16
NOBLE ALEXANDRA CASOLA ALEXANDRA CASOLA 14
GOODFELLOW DELANEY YU 13
COULD NINE ALYNA TIFFANY 13
ANABELLA MADELINE WONSICK 12
ARTS FANTASY GIA GUTIERREZ 12
BAROLO MINDY CARREJA MINDY CARREJA 10
FARASI EMMA SHAW EMMA SHAW 10
FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS MICAELA CLEALL 10
DREW LOVE JEN EASTERS 10
LILLIE PAD TAYLOR LEIGH 10
ELLIOT NESS WENDY TROCANO EMMA COYNE 10
CELINE TERRY GONZALEZ TERRY GONZALEZ

DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ
10

28



LOW CHILD/ADULT 2'6" HUNTER-NON continued...

DEEP BLUE SKIES APRIL SPEYER 10
SIMONETTA ALYSSA RIGGIO ALYSSA RIGGIO 10
CONCHETTA LAUREN BARTH SAVANNAH ANDREWS 10
MISS UNDERSTOOD MEGAN TAKEUCHI 9
MONEY INTERESTS ME SHELLEY COYLE 8
GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY CASSIE BAKUS

SALLY BROWNE
8

ACCOLADE SOPHIA BARON 8
EBG CLASSIC MANUVER ALEXIS HART 7
KENSINGTON CARSON HARPER CARSON HARPER 7
MYSTERY MACHINE ALLIE MYRON 7
MS CONGENIALITY TAMMY ZPRIEST BRIDGET STANTON 7
IDOL OF KINGS KATIE MONSOOR KATIE MONSOOR 6
DA VINCI CAMILLE SARPRIACCONE 6
ROLLS ROYCE CLAIRE BAKUS 6
GRAND OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 6
COULD NINE ALYNA TIFFANY 6
BEAU BLUE SYCHEY ENGLUND 6
ADAGIO Z LIVVY RISNER 6
ALL DUN UP TARA D. MILLER TARA D. MILLER 6
NOT JUST ANY WHO BRIANNA FOLK BRIANNA FOLK 6
BONES IS JACQUELINE LYNCH 5
HEAVENLY DREAM KRISTEN FARNHAM KRISTEN FARNHAM 5
MADISON AVERI KOSLOSKE AVERI KOSLOSKE 5
HETMAN STEPHANIE COLUMBUS STEPHANIE COLUMBUS 4
CELINE TM HILLS FARM INTERNATIONAL CDOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 4
FRIDAY NIGHT LIGHTS MICAELA CLEALL MICAELA CLEALL 4
LIEB SCHON JENNIFER JOHANSSON JENNIFER JOHANSSON 4
RED ZEPPELIN MANDY MYERS MANDY MYERS 3
PHOTON'S LIL MISS ALLISON MILLER 3
PHOTON'S LITTLE MISS ALLISON MILLER 2
GOOD NEWS NINA ZELANKA NINA ZELANKA 2
LEILANI KENDALYNE OVERWAY 2
CATWOMAN ROGER SEITZMEIR NOELLE KERRIGAN 2
HOMETOWN HERO LAUREN BRAMLEY LAUREN BRAMLEY 2
ANIMAL HEALTH CLINICS MR RUBBE ALLIE MYRON 1
MARVELOUS MARVIN CAITLIN DENISON 1
PAVANE MATTISON HARLLEE MATTISON HARLLEE 1
INDYVISIBLE KIMBERLY SEITZMEIR KIMBERLY SEITZMEIR 1
PROMENADES HERO KIYA WILLIAMS 1
ALL THAT JAZZ ANALISA THOMAS 1

NON-THOROUGHBRED HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
WALK ON AIR RONNIE DEWITT RONNIE DEWITT 98
NOBLE ALEXANDRA CASOLA ALEXANDRA CASOLA 37
PARADISO TRACI WESTON 30
DELIVERED BY HAND MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 23
UNEXPRECTED OPPORTUNITYLINDSAY CHAMBERLIN LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 20
EAGLE CREEKS EXPRESSO KRYSTAL KUHL KRYSTAL KUHL 18
EBG CLASSIC MANUVER ALEXIS HART 18
QUITE QUIDAM CAITLIN BOND CAITLIN BOND 18
HAVE A LUKE MEGAN CLOUDEN 16
HOUSTEN BETH VARIAN CATIE BETH VARIAN CATIE 14
REGAL TANG PRINCE FARM CLAY FARRELL 10
DREW LOVE JEN EASTERS 10
VENUS EMILY REITER 10
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NON-THOROUGHBRED HUNTER-NON continued...

UP IN SMOKE MEGAN LORD 4
DUNN GOOD EMMA ERICKSON 4
EXECUTIVE DECISION AURORA CLEMENTS 2
GOODFELLOW DELANEY YU 1
LIAM ALLEY LEE 1

PRE CHILD/ADULT 2', 2'3", 2'9" HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
WALK ON AIR RONNIE DEWITT RONNIE DEWITT 148
PROSPERO SAMANTHA PETER SAMANTHA PETER 83
MY LITTLE RASCAL MANDI CARBERRY 49
SUGAR BROOKE GAME PLANBRIANNA FOLK BRIANNA FOLK 44
PRECUCIOUS PARKER SAMANTHA BROCKMAN 38
A NATURAL ROMANTIC ALEXA FRITSCH 33
GOOD GOLLY MISS MOLLY QUINN BOWDEN

SALLY BROWNE
32

RHAPSODY CHRISTINA PALERMO CHRISTINA PALERMO 26
PAINTED DREAMS OLIVIA RATHGEB ELIZABETH RATHGEB 26
ROYAL FAT FANNY MADISON IERULLI MADISON IERULLI 22
GOLDEN BOY OLIVIA SWANSON 18
SIMON SAYS COLLYN SHELATZ 18
MERCY CARRIE CHEUVRONT 17
BREAKING DAWN NATALIE POWELL 16
SHE'S JAMMIN DAKOTA SCHRAMER 16
PIETTA JANE BUGNI SARAH HARTMAN 16
ARTISTIC ABILITY SHANNON JONES SHANNON JONES 15
LEDA LAVINIA CRISWELL 14
ROLLS ROYCE OLIVIA SPEZIO

CLAIRE BAKUS
14

NI A LADY LILY BEATTY 14
CELINE TERRY GONZALEZ TERRY GONZALEZ 14
HOMETOWN HERO LAUREN BRAMLEY LAUREN BRAMLEY 14
WALK THE LINE ALEXANDER FITZGERALD 13
ZHIVAGO DONNA COLACO DONNA COLACO 13
DUNN GOOD EMMA ERICKSON 13
MAKE ME SMILE KATY MAUCK KATY MAUCK 12
TREASURE AMBER NOVY 12
RIO SASHAY LESLIE TAYLOR LESLIE TAYLOR 12
SILVER LINING BRUSELBACK,MEGAN 12
SIETE LEAGUES MORGAN LARKIN 11
LYLAC JACKIE STARK JACKIE STARK 11
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER HAILEY HARRISON 10
XPRESSING THE TIME TARA D. MILLER 10
CLASSIC OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 9
MYSTERY MACHINE ALLIE MYRON 9
EQUISONGS ROW ROYCE TERRYLYN BANKES-MULLERY OLIVIA SPEZIO 8
MADE YA LOOK RILEY ZINN 7
CARO Z CAITLIN WOJCIKI CASSIE WOJCIKI 7
VICTERIOUS WAY KRISTINA SWETOKOS 7
SATURDAY NIGHT JELENA LAZICH 7
HEART FELT LAUREN JARNAGIN 6
PRIVATE DRIVE EVA WOLBERS RUTH SCHMIDT 6
FONZIE JOSLYNN WALKER 6
HOOT N HOLLER CASSIE BAKUS 4
ROLLS ROYCE CLAIRE BAKUS 4
JUST JOE KAREN BINGLER 4
AMERICAN HONEY LISA TARANTO ANDREA CLARK 4
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PRE CHILD/ADULT 2', 2'3", 2'9" HUNTER-NON continued...

BIT OF A CHARACTER JESSICA PRADO MADISON VEIT 4
ALLURE LEXI MARSHALL 4
GOT MILK CLAUDIA SPEYRER 4
WTR BAILEYS IRISH CREAM LEE CURTSINGER SHELBY 3
MASTER ILLUSION KATTIE WUNDERLICH 2
EXECUTIVE DECISION AURORA CLEMENTS 2
QUARTERMASTER CHRISTYN KEELING 2
TRUE BLUE STEFANIE CUTCHALL 2
I LOVE LOLA KATHERINE MONTGOMERY 2
MULHOLLAND MACKENZIE CAMPBELL 2
KARMINA SUSAN HENDERSON 2
AMERICAN HONEY BEVERLY MARKIEWICZ EMERALD MCKAY 2
CATWOMAN ROGER SEITZMEIR ALEXIA JACOBS 2
THE FLASH CLAY FARRELL COURTNEY MAY 2
MARITANA HALLE FISCHER 1
IMA HOT IRON STACY FUNSTON 1
PHOTON'S LITTLE MISS ALLISON MILLER 1
GOODFELLOW DELANEY YU 1
ROGERSVILLE TEARNAN COSSA 1
WTR MAKE MINE A DOUBLE MARI LITTLE 1
DOWNTOWN JIM TAYLOR BRIGGS 1
MERCY CARRIE CHEUVRONT 1
LEVI & COMPANY CLAIRE MALLEY 1
MARITANA HALLE FISCHER 1
SIETE LEAGUES STACEY MAYBERRY MORGAN LARKIN 1

SHORT/LONG/ADULT 18" HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER ARIANNA CAHILL 64
GIANT LEAP OF FAITH NADIA NAJUCH

TIMOTHY NAJUCH
61

SILVER LINING DIANA KOONTZ 54
VAN GOGH'S MASTERPIECE MIA OSSICHAK 54
SEMI SWEET BAY BAY GRACYN HOLLOWAY 48
MADE YA LOOK RILEY ZINN 41
FONZIE JOSLYNN WALKER 38
GHOST STORY ANNA MEAD ANNA MEAD 32
BETTER THAN GOOD LUCY WALTER 30
CARMEL CRUNCH CENTENNIAL FARM JULIANA HOWE 30
WTR BAILEYS IRISH CREAM ASHLYNNE BLANTON 25
BE LUCKY AOIFE BRIDGETTE LISA BRIDGETTE 24
READY SET ROCK MCKENZIE KREILICH MCKENZIE KREILICH 24
OVER THE MOON KATE SEITZMEIR KATE SEITZMEIR 21
REMINGTON OLIVIA IGLESIAS 20
SOUTHERN PRIDE LAUREN BRAMLEY LAUREN BRAMLEY 20
MY FIRST BENTLEY CAITLIN HAFTMAN 20
PRIVATE DRIVE EVA WOLBERS RUTH SCHMIDT 20
ELLIOT NESS WENDY TROCANO SOPHIA BARON 18
JD JOSLYNN WALKER 18
SEQUIA SPICE GIRL JW LYNCH 18
COULD NINE AMELLIA PANCIO 16
ESCALADE CAITLIN HAFTMAN 16
GRACIE LOU AMELLIA PANICO 14
BETTER THAN GOOD LUCY WALTER 10
KARISMAS DESTINY KEATON MAAS 8
HEIDI ROGER SEITZMEIR NATALIA ONOFRIO

ROGER SEITZMEIR
7
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SHORT/LONG/ADULT 18" HUNTER-NON continued...

OH SO OPTIMISTIC AVERE FOSS AVERE FOSS 6
OLIVER TWIST NINA MICHALANGELO 6
TRISTEN MICHAEL LONGOBARDI 4
SASSY AS CAN BE TAYLOR ZBYTEK 4
OAM MARCUS SAMANTHA PALADINO 4
WHOS THE MAN SALINA YATHIRAJ 4
FINALLE CALLIE LONGO 3
ABOVE AND BEYOND LAUREN BRAMLEY AMANDA SANDEFUR 2
REGGIO JUSTINE GRIFFIN 1
MY LIL JUMPER CHLOE RAFER CHLOE RAFER 1
TRUE BLUE KENNEDY CUTSHALL 1
THE QUINTESSENTIAL KATHERINE MONTGOMERY 1
QUEEN OF HEARTS RACHEL SULLIVAN 1
SABLE HAILEY MORGAN 1
PLAYDATE CECELIA MOULD 1

WALK TROT POLES HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
WTR SMUDGED-N-FUDGE CASSIE LLOYD 102
THE REAL SLIM SHADY CASSIE LLOYD 44
FARNLEY MOCKINGBIRD LAUREN MULLER EMILY MENSING 39
MY LITTLE RASCAL HANNA CARBERRY 36
THE QUINTESSENTIAL LUCY MILBOURN

AVERY MARX
33

TINSEL TOWN KATE FEUSTED
GIAVANNA DEMMA

30

MALIBU WONDER ILYSSA MENSING 26
TIFFANY WESTPORT EQUESTRIAN CLUB LLCSALINA YATHIRAJ 24
CHINA DOLL DEBBIE BUCCIERO SOFIA TALARICO 24
AS YOU WISH SYDNEY GREEN 22
MALIBU WONDER ILYSSA MENSING 22
CICI COURTNEY KAPLAN 22
FAIRY DUST STACEY MAYBERRY ASHLEY ALLEN 20
MISTER MISTER MICHAEL KALIL ALYSSA SAIA 18
LITTLE MISS BIG TIME KRISTINA HUEFNER 18
HEFFALUMP ASHLEY WRIGHT 16
OVER THE MOON KATE SEITZMEIR WILL SEITZMEIR 16
SAVANNAH ANTONIO HISCOX 14
PAINTED DREAMS OLIVIA RATHGEB OLIVIA RATHGEB 14
BISCUIT ERIN BOWEN 11
SEMI SWEET BAY BAY KATE FEUSTEL 10
ADAGIO Z MCKENZIE MULLER 10
MALIBU WONDER ILYSSA MENSING 10
KARISMAS DESTINY GIAVANNA DEMMA 9
VALENTINE GIAVANNA DEMMA 8
KING DAVID SHAMMON N COOK

SHANNON N COOK
8

BISCUIT ERIN BOWEN 8
ELLIOTT DANIEL LUSTIG 7
BISCUIT ERIN BOWEN 6
HEFFALUMP LEXIE KOZEL 5
MR MIYAGI VIOLET MARX 2
MALIBU KEN LAUREN GREGSON 2
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YOUNG WORKING HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
ART BY DESIGN ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ 142
UNEXPRECTED OPPORTUNITYLINDSAY CHAMBERLIN LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 72
BREAKING DAWN NATALIE POWELL 60
CLASSIC OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 52
GOLDEN BOY OLIVIA SWANSON 44
MY LUCKY ASSET MCKAYLA MARSHALL 40
EMELIO S STEPHEN DICARLO 40
THE SWEETEST KISS KRYSTAL KUHL 34
PHOTON'S LIL MISS ALLISON MILLER

CARMEN STILES
30

LEVI & COMPANY CLAIRE MALLEY 30
NOT JUST ANY WHO BRIANNA FOLK BRIANNA FOLK 30
CELINE TERRY GONZALEZ DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 30
SLEW STARLET TAYLOR GUASTI 29
SILVER LINING DANIELLE APPLEY 28
HOUSTON'S ACE GILLIAN MILLER 27
EAGLE CREEKS EXPRESSO KRYSTAL KUHL KRYSTAL KUHL 26
TRICK ME AGAIN JILLIAN WELLS JILLIAN WELLS 26
ALOTA SOMETHING GRANT PENNINGTON 26
DUNN GOOD EMMA ERICKSON 25
EQUISONGS ROW ROYCE TERRYLYN BANKES-MULLERY OLIVIA SPEZIO 22
RIVER DANCE ANNA SCHUSTER ANNA SCHUSTER 22
BEAUREGARD LESLEY ELLEN COX ELLEN COX LESLEY 22
DREW LOVE JEN EASTERS 20
HAVE A LUKE MEGAN CLOUDEN 20
GRACIE BRITTNEY ANDREOS

BRITTNEY ANDREWS
18

VAN GOGH'S MASTERPIECE MEGAN PILLAR 18
MARE E JANE KELLY PARISI 18
HAUTE COUTURE MEGAN WITHROW 18
GOODFELLOW DELANEY YU 16
XPRESSING THE TIME TARA D. MILLER 16
MICHELLE MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 16
CELINE TM HILLS FARM INTERNATIONAL CDOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 16
DEVIL'S KISSES DONYA HENRY DONYA HENRY 12
HEART FELT LAUREN JARNAGIN 12
PHOTONS STYLISH KISS EMILY EURICE 12
PACT WITH ASSETS GRANT PENNINGTON 12
ALLURE LEXI MARSHALL 12
TINKER BELL HOLLY HANSON 11
ERIC CLAY FARRELL 11
CHARLIE RAINA KING 10
SILHOUETTE JADE KING 10
WALK THE LINE ALEXANDER FITZGERALD 10
PHOTON'S LITTLE MISS ALLISON MILLER 8
REGAL N SPICE PRINCE FARM CLAY FARRELL 8
ENCORE K MEGHAN MC NAUGHT 8
SIETE LEAGUES MORGAN LARKIN 7
ABSOLUTE SPARKLE BEVERLY MARKIEWICZ LISA TARANTO 6
WALK ON AIR RONNIE DEWITT RONNIE DEWITT 6
MONEY INTERESTS ME SHELLEY COYLE 6
SPOIL ME SILVER MATHILDE MORZANIGA MEGAN PILLAR 6
HOT SAUCE BROOKE JOHNSON 6
VICTERIOUS WAY DANIELLE APPLEY 6
STEEL APPEAL HALLE FISCHER 6
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YOUNG WORKING HUNTER-NON continued...

ROLLS ROYCE CLAIRE BAKUS 6
EXECUTIVE DECISION AURORA CLEMENTS 6
ROLLS ROYCE CLAIRE BAKUS 4
WOODROW WILSON TEARNAN COSSA 3
MY LITTLE RASCAL MANDI CARBERRY 2
DELIVERED BY HAND MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 2
SHENANIGANS EVA WOLBERS SARAH SQUIRE 2
ROGERSVILLE TEARNAN COSSA 1
MARITANA HALLE FISCHER 1
OREO LINDA KRATOCHWILL LINDA KRATOCHWILL 1
DEBUTANTE K MEGHAN MC NAUGHT 1
THE FLASH CLAY FARRELL COURTNEY MAY 1

18" OPEN WORKING HUNTER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
VAN GOGH'S MASTERPIECE MIA OSSICHAK 126
SILVER LINING DIANA KOONTZ 88
WTR BAILEYS IRISH CREAM ASHLYNNE BLANTON 83
MY LIL JUMPER CHLOE RAFER CHLOE RAFER 73
JD JOSLYNN WALKER 49
QUEEN OF HEARTS RACHEL SULLIVAN 46
FONZIE JOSLYNN WALKER 45
SEQUIA SPICE GIRL JW LYNCH 39
WHOS THE MAN SALINA YATHIRAJ 38
THE HITMAN LARA SHELATZ 37
REESES PIECES ERIN MOORE 34
MARTY KIMBERLY MATTER -USE 32
GRACIE LOU AMELLIA PANICO 32
OLIVER & COMPANY HALLIE HIERLINY 28
EQUAL OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER ARIANNA CAHILL 27
SASSY AS CAN BE TAYLOR ZBYTEK 22
DON WERTHER JAMIE NAVARRO 22
CHARLIE RAINA KING 20
ROGERSVILLE TEARNAN COSSA 20
GIANT LEAP OF FAITH TIMOTHY NAJUCH

NADIA NAJUCH
20

THILARGO ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ 18
REMINGTON OLIVIA IGLESIAS 16
KARISMAS DESTINY KEATON MAAS 16
PRIVATE DRIVE EVA WOLBERS RUTH SCHMIDT 16
SPANK ME KELSEY COLETTI KELSEY COLETTI 16
HOT SAUCE BROOKE JOHNSON 16
THE QUINTESSENTIAL KATHERINE MONTGOMERY 16
WTR FORBIDDEN COCKTAIL MARI LITTLE 15
MALIBU WONDER LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 14
PROMENADES HERO KIYA WILLIAMS 14
FINALLE CALLIE LONGO 13
SEMI SWEET BAY BAY GRACYN HOLLOWAY 13
HEIDI ROGER SEITZMEIR ROGER SEITZMEIR 13
PABLITO PHANTASY ABIGAIL GLADWELL 12
PLAYDATE CECELIA MOULD 12
TRUE BLUE KENNEDY CUTSHALL 10
REGGIO JUSTINE GRIFFIN 10
BETTER THAN GOOD LUCY WALTER 10
SIR RABBIT SAVANNAH PETERSON 10
MALIBU WONDER LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 10
MY FIRST BENTLEY KATIE SZEWEZYK 9
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18" OPEN WORKING HUNTER-NON continued...

MAN THAT ALARM SUMMER THURBER 8
SLIGHTLY PRAYING MEGAN WATSON MEGAN WATSON 8
MY TIME TO SHINE CHRIS JEN 7
OAM MARCUS SAMANTHA PALADINO 7
LADYBUG BIANCA HERRMANN 6
TRISTEN MICHAEL LONGOBARDI 6
THE REAL SLIM SHADY MARI LITTLE 6
CUPCAKE JOICE NELSON 4
THE FLASH CLAY FARRELL COURTNEY MAY 4
SHENANIGANS EVA WOLBERS SARAH SQUIRE 2
MY AFFINITY KAYLA HARMON KAYLA HARMON 2
SABLE HAILEY MORGAN 2
FINALLE CALLIE LONGO 1
MY FIRST BENTLEY CAITLIN HAFTMAN 1
TITAN MIRANDA MERRITT 1
SAVANNAH ELYSE DOCRE 1
DIAMOND TERYN KRATSCH 1

LEVEL 0 JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
MISSING THE INCOGINTO ERIN WILLS 81
GOLD DUST DAWN WHITE DAWN WHITE

LISA STEELE
68

KALANA LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 59
ROYAL FAT FANNY MADISON IERULLI MADISON IERULLI

MADDY JERULLI
55

DOMINIC'S DOMINION GREGORY DEWITT 52
MULHOLLAND MACKENZIE CAMPBELL 44
LIAM ALLEY LEE 42
VOLETI JOHN GIZA MACKENZIE MEDICH 39
EN VOGUE TAMMY PRIEST TAYLOR MORGAN 38
SPOIL ME SILVER MATHILDE MORZANIGA ALLEY LEE

MATHILDE MORZANIGA
36

NATIVE CHEIF ELLIE DENISON 36
RED ZEPPELIN MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 35
MULHOLLAND BRIANNA KEESLER

CASSIE BAKUS
34

HIGH STAKES CAELA HENNELLY CAELA HENNELLY 32
SIMONETTA ALYSSA RIGGIO ALYSSA RIGGIO 29
QUINTOS Z SAMANTHA SHINN SAMANTHA SHINN 28
DIVA STAR BARBARA FRALEY 27
JEREMIAH WESTPORT EQUESTRIAN CLUB LLCMICAELA CLEALL 26
EAGLE CREEKS EXPRESSO KRYSTAL KUHL KRYSTAL KUHL 25
SALTADOR MICHAEL DOYLE CLAUDIA DOYLE 24
PARRAGON WENDY HECHLER 19
INCANTATION JANICE BRODKIN JANICE BRODKIN 19
WHY SO SIRIUS ALYSSA L. LAMBERT ALYSSA L LAMBERT 19
TRIPMATIC Z CHRISTINA MORSE 18
MUCHACHA DE UNO ALLEN T. NABORS ALLEN T. NABORS 18
NO QUESTI8ON DEANNA BRADSHAW DEANNA BRADSHAW 18
HIGH ROLLER LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 18
UPTOWN GIRL DIANE WEBER VICTORIA GABOS 17
MASTER ILLUSION BRITTNEY ANDREWS 17
RIO MYSTICO EVA FERRAO EVA FERRAO 17
FELINE PETER ASHER PETER ASHER 16
RUSH HOUR DAWN WHITE LISA STEELE 16
WIN MY HARTE JULIE HARTE JULIE HARTE 16
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LEVEL 0 JUMPER-NON continued...

FOR PHOENIX DAKOTA SCHRAMER 16
SOPREDENTE OLIVIA BONEBRAKE 15
CHLOE SUZANNE PENSWICK 15
AIDEN ALYSSA L. LAMBERT ALYSSA L. LAMBERT 15
FOR PLAY JENNY TURNER 14
STELLAR MOVES KATHRYN SMITH EMILY SMITH 14
ZEKE ULI SCHUSTER ANNA SCHUSTER 14
THIS IS A TEST DAKOTA SCHRAMER DAKOTA SCHRAMER 13
CARA VELLO GRANT PENNINGTON GRANT PENNINGTON 12
NATIVE CHIEF ELLIE DENISON 12
EMERALD'S HEAVEN ARTHUR HISCOX 11
O. HENRY EMMA MOSCARDINI EMMA MOSCARDINI 10
USHUAIA HOWARD LEMUS 013 10
THE SKYS THE LIMIT KAITLYN RICHMOND KAITLYN RICHMOND 10
AMSTERDAM EVA WOLBERS TEREASE PHILIPS 9
OAM DRAGONFLY SARAH WILLIAMS 9
SOUTH BEACH CAMBRIE DALTON 9
NETHERLAND EVA WOLBERS DERBY BLANTON 8
RIVER DANCE ANNA SCHUSTER ANNA SCHUSTER 8
TANGO CATHY BECKMAN 7
CLEARLY FABULOUS JORDAN ESLINGER JORDAN ESLINGER 6

LEVEL 1 JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
SIMONETTA ALYSSA RIGGIO ALYSSA RIGGIO 106
MISSING THE INCOGINTO ERIN WILLS 72
DIVA STAR BARBARA FRALEY 43
VOLETI JOHN GIZA MACKENZIE MEDICH 40
TORNADO ALISA DURANDO-ALBERS ALISA DURANDO-ALBERS 40
USHUAIA HOWARD LEMUS 013 31
RED ZEPPELIN MANDY MYERS CLAY FARRELL 27
PARRAGON WENDY HECHLER 27
ZEKE ULI SCHUSTER ANNA SCHUSTER 26
HIGH ROLLER LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 26
WIN MY HARTE JULIE HARTE JULIE HARTE 25
BARDENTO STEPHANIE STEIFF ANN STEIFF JO

STEPHANIE STEIFF
23

INDIAN SUMMER MEGAN BRUSELBACK 23
RUSH HOUR DAWN WHITE LISA STEELE 22
PURSUIT OF HAPPINESS RAVEN GOODING 21
JUST MY LUCK CHARISSA LENIS 19
THIS IS A TEST DAKOTA SCHRAMER DAKOTA SCHRAMER 19
JERAMIAH TAMMY ZPRIEST BRIDGET STANTON 19
LICENSE TIO FLY SHEA SLAWSON SHEA SLAWSON 19
GOT MOJO PETER ASHER PETER ASHER 16
JEREMIAH WESTPORT EQUESTRIAN CLUB LLCMICAELA CLEALL 16
ARTURO PRISCILLA GRATTON PRISCILLA GRATTON 16
UDO H STACEY WURTHMANN TAMMY ZPRIEST 16
UPTOWN GIRL DIANE WEBER VICTORIA GABOS 16
CLEARLY FABULOUS JORDAN ESLINGER JORDAN ESLINGER 16
THE SKYS THE LIMIT KAITLYN RICHMOND KAITLYN RICHMOND 15
KALANA LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 15
SOUTH BEACH CAMBRIE DALTON 15
WISEGUY AMANDA BENEDICT AMANDA BENEDICT 14
DINOSYS AMANDA MYAMATO 13
CLASSIC DE MATA LANAE STEELE 13
JE T'AIME ALYSSA HOPPENSTEADT ALYSSA HOPPENSTEADT 13
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LEVEL 1 JUMPER-NON continued...

SALTADOR MICHAEL DOYLE CLAUDIA DOYLE 13
SABLE MADDIE REDDISH 13
NATIVE CHIEF ELLIE DENISON 13
HOLLANDER EVA WOLBERS EVA WOLBERS 12
EAGLE CREEKS EXPRESSO KRYSTAL KUHL KRYSTAL KUHL 12
WHY SO SIRIUS ALYSSA L. LAMBERT ALYSSA L LAMBERT 11
AIRBORNE JORENE HARBERTS 11
FOR PHOENIX DAKOTA SCHRAMER 11
NETHERLAND EVA WOLBERS DERBY BLANTON 10
O. HENRY EMMA MOSCARDINI EMMA MOSCARDINI 10
ICARO REECE HARDIN REECE HARDIN 9
MISSED A SPOT EVA WOLBERS SARAH SQUIRE 9
TANGO CATHY BECKMAN 9
HIGH STAKES CAELA HENNELLY CAELA HENNELLY 8
CASCANE ULI SCHUSTER ULI SCHUSTER 8
CARA VELLO GRANT PENNINGTON GRANT PENNINGTON 8
AIDEN ALYSSA L. LAMBERT ALYSSA L. LAMBERT 8
MULHOLLAND CASSIE BAKUS 8
TRIPMATIC Z CHRISTINA MORSE 8
AMSTERDAM EVA WOLBERS TEREASE PHILIPS 7
ON THE ROCKS MARANDA SMITH MARANDA SMITH 7
HOT ROD NEALE MONTGOMERY NEALE MONTGOMERY 7
DOMINIC'S DOMINION GREGORY DEWITT 6
FOR PLAY JENNY TURNER 6
OAM DRAGONFLY SARAH WILLIAMS 6
EMERALD'S HEAVEN ALEXIS GREGOR 6

LEVEL 2 JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
VIVAZ MICHAEL DOYLE JOHN GIZA 90
SIMONETTA ALYSSA RIGGIO ALYSSA RIGGIO 61
HOLLANDER EVA WOLBERS EVA WOLBERS 48
PRIVATE DRIVE EVA WOLBERS ISABELLA WHALEY

THERESE PHILLIPS
44

TOMINANTE STEPHANIE STEIFF STEPHANIE STEIFF 40
CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN SANDY MORGAN TAYLOR MORGAN 38
TRIPMATIC Z CHRISTINA MORSE 29
INDIAN SUMMER MEGAN BRUSELBACK 28
DIESEL MELANIE MARKHAM MELANIE MARKHAM 26
JE T'AIME ALYSSA HOPPENSTEADT ALYSSA HOPPENSTEADT

ERICA CEHEN
24

PLUSH LORI ARNOLD LORI ARNOLD 23
AMSTERDAM EVA WOLBERS ISABELLA WHALEY 23
SEE ME CRUZAN BEVERLY MARKIEWICZ LISA TARANTO 22
GOT MOJO PETER ASHER PETER ASHER 21
LIAM ALLEY LEE 21
ALLURE RACHEL POWELL 21
GUCCI KRK ENTERPRISE LLC KENDALL KASKE 20
RIATON JESSICA SHARMA JESSICA SHARMA 19
SOMETHIN ELSE ADRIANNA MELILLO ADRIANNA MELILLO 17
ALLURE SHAWNA POOLE OLIVIA GUZMAN 16
SPOIL ME SILVER MATHILDE MORZANIGA ALLEY LEE 16
CAR DE LA BRIE KIRAN SHARMA KIRAN SHARMA 15
TILL THE END CHARLY MILLER CHARLY MILLER 15
PURSUIT OF HAPPINESS RAVEN GOODING 15
ICARO REECE HARDIN REECE HARDIN 13
FELICITY JADE KING 13
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LEVEL 2 JUMPER-NON continued...

WISEGUY AMANDA BENEDICT AMANDA BENEDICT 13
ALESSANDRO JACQUELINE SEWELL JACQUELINE SEWELL 13
CASCANE ULI SCHUSTER ULI SCHUSTER 13
BARDENTO STEPHANIE STEIFF STEPHEN DICARLO 12
CELTIC FANCY CHRISTINE FRENCH 12
CRESCENDO WESSLEY PUTTNEY 12
TANGO ANTONIO HISCOX 11
INCOGNITO ALEXANDRA STRAUSS ALEXANDRA STRAUSS 11
VOLETI JOHN GIZA MACKENZIE MEDICH 10
ELITE CC JULIETTE JACKSON JULIETTE JACKSON 9
VAN GOGH'S MASTERPIECE MIA OSSICHAK 9
ZEKE ULI SCHUSTER ANNA SCHUSTER 9
EMERALD'S HEAVEN ALEXIS GREGOR 8
CORIANDER STAISHA BEJARANO STAISHA BEJARANO 8
LOVE ON THE ROCKS MARANDA SMITH 8
USHUAIA HOWARD LEMUS 013 8
OAM DRAGONFLY SARAH WILLIAMS 8
LEVINTOS II ANN PENNINGTON COURTNEY LINE 7
PARRAGON WENDY HECHLER 7
MARIA ANN PENNINGTON HANNA STRAND 7

LEVEL 3 JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
VIVAZ MICHAEL DOYLE JOHN GIZA 126
HOLLANDER EVA WOLBERS EVA WOLBERS 58
DIESEL MELANIE MARKHAM MELANIE MARKHAM 48
TOMINANTE STEPHANIE STEIFF STEPHANIE STEIFF 44
SOMETHIN ELSE ADRIANNA MELILLO ADRIANNA MELILLO 29
BARDENTO STEPHANIE STEIFF STEPHEN DICARLO

ANN STEIFF JO
KRIS DI CARLO

26

ALLURE SHAWNA POOLE OLIVIA GUZMAN 21
PRIVATE DRIVE EVA WOLBERS ISABELLA WHALEY

TEREASE PHILIPS
21

BELIENE LINDSAY RODRIGUEZ
STEFANIE CUTCHALL

21

TANGO ANTONIO HISCOX
ARTHUR HISCOX

21

ALLURE RACHEL POWELL 18
PLUSH LORI ARNOLD LORI ARNOLD 18
DIESEL MELANIE MARICHAM 17
VOLETI JOHN GIZA MACKENZIE MEDICH

JOHN GIZA
16

MUCHACHA DE UNO ALLEN T. NABORS ALLEN T. NABORS 15
CELTIC FANCY CHRISTINE FRENCH 13
CARNEGLE CHELSEA YEARWOOD CHELSEA YEARWOOD 12
ARIANE KRISTI GRAVROCK SARAH MARTINAGE 12
AQUATA Z WESTPORT EQUESTRIAN CLUB LLCDAKOTA SCHRAMER 12
ALLURE RACHEL POWELL 11
ALLURE RACHEL POWELL 11
PURSUIT OF HAPPINESS RAVEN GOODING 9
LEVINTOS II ANN PENNINGTON DEBORAH BILLINGS 9
ASAR LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 9
WISEGUY AMANDA BENEDICT AMANDA BENEDICT 9
SEE ME CRUZAN BEVERLY MARKIEWICZ LISA TARANTO 9
LOVE ON THE ROCKS MARANDA SMITH 8
CORIANDER STAISHA BEJARANO STAISHA BEJARANO 8
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LEVEL 3 JUMPER-NON continued...

ON THE ROCKS MARANDA SMITH MARANDA SMITH 7
ALESSANDRO JACQUELINE SEWELL JACQUELINE SEWELL 6
ON THE SPOT MORGAN REESE MORGAN REESE 6

LEVEL 4 JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
DIESEL MELANIE MARKHAM MELANIE MARKHAM 43
VIVAZ MICHAEL DOYLE JOHN GIZA 38
MONTEVERDE JULIE ROBERTS JULIE ROBERTS 29
BARDENTO STEPHANIE STEIFF STEPHEN DICARLO

KRIS DI CARLO
23

VIRDA TANIA DI CARLO MELANIE HEMBREE 23
NEVADO ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ 22
ASAR LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 22
ALESSANDRO JACQUELINE SEWELL JACQUELINE SEWELL 20
CARNEGLE CHELSEA YEARWOOD CHELSEA YEARWOOD 19
ALLURE RACHEL POWELL 19
PULL THE TRIGGER HOLLY HUSTON 18
VOLETI JOHN GIZA JOHN GIZA 16
DIESEL MELANIE MARICHAM 15
SOUTHERN DELIGHT MICAELA CLEALL MICAELA CLEALL 13
HOLLANDER EVA WOLBERS EVA WOLBERS 13
ROCKETMAN ROGER SEITZMEIR ROGER SEITZMEIR 12
USHUAIA HOWARD LEMUS 013 12
PURSUIT OF HAPPINESS RAVEN GOODING 10
AQUATA Z WESTPORT EQUESTRIAN CLUB LLCDAKOTA SCHRAMER 8
TRADITION STAISHA BEJARANO SAMANTHA WOOD 7
BELIENE STEFANIE CUTCHALL 7
WINSTON DE KALVARIE JESSICA CASTILLO JESSICA CASTILLO 7

LOW CHILD/ADULT 3' JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
SIMONETTA ALYSSA RIGGIO ALYSSA RIGGIO 78
LIAM ALLEY LEE 64
MISSING THE INCOGINTO ERIN WILLS 50
CAPTAIN MY CAPTAIN SANDY MORGAN TAYLOR MORGAN 43
ELITE CC JULIETTE JACKSON JULIETTE JACKSON 42
TRIPMATIC Z CHRISTINA MORSE 39
SPOIL ME SILVER MATHILDE MORZANIGA ALLEY LEE

MATHILDE MORZANIGA
32

MULHOLLAND MACKENZIE CAMPBELL 31
WIN MY HARTE JULIE HARTE JULIE HARTE 28
PRIVATE DRIVE EVA WOLBERS ISABELLA WHALEY

THERESE PHILLIPS
26

GOT MOJO PETER ASHER PETER ASHER 24
INDIAN SUMMER MEGAN BRUSELBACK 24
TORNADO ALISA DURANDO-ALBERS ALISA DURANDO-ALBERS 24
HIGH ROLLER LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 21
DOMINIC'S DOMINION GREGORY DEWITT 21
REX IN THE CITY LARSON MURVIN 20
SOUTH BEACH CAMBRIE DALTON 18
KNIGHT MARE BRITTANY BLOCH BRITTANY BLOCH 16
HOOT N HOLLER CASSIE BAKUS 16
JACQUET SHANON ZBEJARANO2 KABISA BAUGHEN 14
AMSTERDAM EVA WOLBERS TEREASE PHILIPS

ISABELLA WHALEY
14

JERAMIAH TAMMY ZPRIEST BRIDGET STANTON 14
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LOW CHILD/ADULT 3' JUMPER-NON continued...

NATIVE CHIEF ELLIE DENISON 14
O. HENRY EMMA MOSCARDINI EMMA MOSCARDINI 13
CLEARLY FABULOUS JORDAN ESLINGER JORDAN ESLINGER 13
ENCORE CAROLINE MORRISON 12
PARRAGON CARA SPENCE-CANINO 12
VADOCTRO ASHLEY MCKEAN 12
LOVE ON THE ROCKS MARANDA SMITH 12
USHUAIA HOWARD LEMUS 013 12
FELICITY JADE KING 11
LICENSE TIO FLY SHEA SLAWSON SHEA SLAWSON 11
ROMAN RENAISSANCE ZOE BOWDEN 10
JE T'AIME ALYSSA HOPPENSTEADT ERICA CEHEN 10
LUCY IN THE SKY LAURIE BIRNBACH LAURIE BIRNBACH 9
CLASSIC DE MATA LANAE STEELE 9
KANDICE OLIVIA RATHGEB 9
BARDENTO STEPHANIE STEIFF STEPHANIE STEIFF 9
FOR PHOENIX DAKOTA SCHRAMER 9
STELLAR MOVES KATHRYN SMITH EMILY SMITH 8
MARIA ANN PENNINGTON HANNA STRAND 8
FOR PLAY JENNY TURNER 7
DIVA STAR BARBARA FRALEY 7
AIRBORNE JORENE HARBERTS 6

PONY/HOPEFUL JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
SAMMY ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ KASEY SCAHALL

ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
159

SASHA LUCKY CHARM NADIA NAJUCH
TIMOTHY NAJUCH

115

SILVER LINING DIANA KOONTZ 69
EAGLE CREEKS EXPRESSO KRYSTAL KUHL KRYSTAL KUHL 55
MYSTERY MACHINE ALLIE MYRON 50
ROYAL FAT FANNY MADISON IERULLI MADISON IERULLI 47
CLASSIC DE MATA LANAE STEELE 38
ABOVE AND BEYOND LAUREN BRAMLEY LAUREN BRAMLEY 35
BETHOVEN TM HILLS FARM INTERNATIONAL CTERRY GONZALEZ 32
CLGANLY FABULOUS JORDAN ESLINGER JORDAN ESLINGER 31
FINAL ROUND ELLIE BASS 31
DOMINIC'S DOMINION GREGORY DEWITT 30
UP IN SMOKE MEGAN LORD 30
ANIMAL HEALTH CLINICS MR RUBBE ALLIE MYRON 24
CLASSIC OPPORTUNITY LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 23
TREASURE AMBER NOVY 22
LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE EMILY POUNTNEY 21
TO BE DETERMINED KIMBERLY MATTER -USE 20
BEETHOVEN TERRY GONZALEZ DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 19
THE ROCKINATOR ANNE FORTUNE KENDALL KASKE 16
MULHOLLAND CASSIE BAKUS 15
LIMITED EDITION KATRINA LINDQUIST 14
TOMINANTE STEPHANIE STEIFF ERIKA HORCHOVER 14
JERAMIAH TAMMY ZPRIEST BRIDGET STANTON 13
IM HER JEWEL OLIVIA OLIVER 13
NETHERLAND EVA WOLBERS DERBY BLANTON 12
COULD NINE ALYNA TIFFANY 12
DAISY KAYLA SOMMERS 12
VAN GOGH'S MASTERPIECE MEGAN PILLAR 12
NO REGRETS LAUREN GOMEZ LAUREN GOMEZ 11
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PONY/HOPEFUL JUMPER-NON continued...

MARITANA HALLE FISCHER 11
OLIVER & COMPANY HALLIE HIERLINY 11
JUNO ASHLEY FOX ASHLEY FOX 11
HOWIE MEGAN PILLAR 11
HEFFALUMP CASSIE HUDSON 10
MISS MADAME BLUE DEVIN WOOD 9
CHARLIE RAINA KING 9
GIMME THREE STEPS PATRICIA LEWIS 9
MAN THAT ALARM SUMMER THURBER 8
SLEW STARLET TAYLOR GUASTI 8
PERSEPHONE MEGAN WATSON MEGAN WATSON 7

REGULAR CHILD/ADULT 3'6" JUMPER-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
ASAR LAUREN MULLER LAUREN MULLER 167
HIGH ROLLER LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 96
ARIANE SARAH MARTINAGE 35
DIESEL MELANIE MARKHAM MELANIE MARKHAM 24
LOVE ON THE ROCKS MARANDA SMITH 22
ON THE ROCKS MARANDA SMITH MARANDA SMITH 21
TOMINANTE STEPHANIE STEIFF STEPHANIE STEIFF 18
REX IN THE CITY LARSON MURVIN 17
MARIA ANN PENNINGTON OLIVIA RATHGEB

KENDALL KASKE
16

ARIANE KRISTI GRAVROCK SARAH MARTINAGE 16
PRIVATE DRIVE EVA WOLBERS TEREASE PHILIPS

THERESE PHILLIPS
15

ALLURE SHAWNA POOLE OLIVIA GUZMAN 12
BELIENE LINDSAY RODRIGUEZ 12
ALESSANDRO JACQUELINE SEWELL JACQUELINE SEWELL 12
ALLURE RACHEL POWELL 11
ALLURE RACHEL POWELL 11
HIPOKRATAS MORGAN GOODMAN MORGAN GOODMAN 9
WINSTON DE KALVARIE JESSICA CASTILLO JESSICA CASTILLO 9
AMSTERDAM EVA WOLBERS ISABELLA WHALEY 7
GUCCI KRK ENTERPRISE LLC KENDALL KASKE 7

SCHOOLING JUMPER 2'6"-NON
Horse Owner Rider Points
SAMMY ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ KASEY SCAHALL

ALEJANDRO SANCHEZ
102

DOMINIC'S DOMINION GREGORY DEWITT 82
ROYAL FAT FANNY MADISON IERULLI MADISON IERULLI

MADDY JERULLI
73

KALANA LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 66
SASHA LUCKY CHARM NADIA NAJUCH

TIMOTHY NAJUCH
64

INCANTATION JANICE BRODKIN JANICE BRODKIN 43
HIGH ROLLER LAUREN VAN DAME LAUREN VAN DAME 42
EAGLE CREEKS EXPRESSO KRYSTAL KUHL KRYSTAL KUHL 42
BETHOVEN TM HILLS FARM INTERNATIONAL CTERRY GONZALEZ 40
MYSTERY MACHINE ALLIE MYRON 40
EN VOGUE TAMMY PRIEST TAYLOR MORGAN 39
SALTADOR MICHAEL DOYLE CLAUDIA DOYLE 36
SILVER LINING DIANA KOONTZ 36
CLASSIC DE MATA LANAE STEELE 33
GOLD DUST DAWN WHITE DAWN WHITE 31
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SCHOOLING JUMPER 2'6"-NON continued...

LITTLE MISS SUNSHINE EMILY POUNTNEY 31
NATIVE CHEIF ELLIE DENISON 30
UDO H STACEY WURTHMANN STACEY WURTHMANN 28
CHLOE SUZANNE PENSWICK 26
JUST MY LUCK CHARISSA LENIS 24
HOT ROD NEALE MONTGOMERY NEALE MONTGOMERY 24
JUNO ASHLEY FOX ASHLEY FOX 23
THE SKYS THE LIMIT KAITLYN RICHMOND KAITLYN RICHMOND 22
LIMITED EDITION KATRINA LINDQUIST 20
BEETHOVEN TERRY GONZALEZ DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 20
VOLETI JOHN GIZA MACKENZIE MEDICH 19
UP IN SMOKE MEGAN LORD 19
CARA VELLO GRANT PENNINGTON GRANT PENNINGTON 18
HOOT N HOLLER CASSIE BAKUS 18
FINAL ROUND ELLIE BASS 18
OAM DRAGONFLY SARAH WILLIAMS 17
MISS MADAME BLUE DEVIN WOOD 16
SOPREDENTE OLIVIA BONEBRAKE 16
ROMAN RENAISSANCE ZOE BOWDEN 16
BACHELOR KAYLA SOMMERS 15
CHARLIE RAINA KING 14
WHY SO SIRIUS ALYSSA L. LAMBERT ALYSSA L LAMBERT 14
SOUTH BEACH CAMBRIE DALTON 13
IM HER JEWEL OLIVIA OLIVER 11
COULD NINE ALYNA TIFFANY 11
ANIMAL HEALTH CLINICS MR RUBBE ALLIE MYRON 10
RIVER DANCE ANNA SCHUSTER ANNA SCHUSTER 10
MISSED A SPOT EVA WOLBERS SARAH SQUIRE 9
SHENANIGENS MORGAN REESE MORGAN REESE 9
MISSING THE INCOGINTO ERIN WILLS 9
PARRAGON WENDY HECHLER 8
OLIVER & COMPANY HALLIE HIERLINY 7

CHILD/ADULT 3' EQUITATION-NON
Rider Points
JANIS INTRIERI 56
MANDY MYERS 52
ELLIE SHEAHAN 48
EMILY SMITH 47
LOGAN SHELATZ 42
BRIGID MURRAY 30
ALEXANDRA CASOLA 26
HALLE FISCHER 26
MORGAN REESE 23
DANA JONES 22
SOPHIA BERNET 20
MICAELA CLEALL 17
ASHLEY SMITH 10
ALEXANDRA HOWE 8
ANALISA THOMAS 8
LESLIE TAYLOR 7
LAUREN SCHMEISKE 2
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CROSSRAIL EQUITATION UNDER 18-NON
Rider Points
ANNA MEAD 102
CASSIDY DARNNELL 93
JAIME RISHI 48
MCKENZIE KREILICH 37
KYLIE MANKE 34
MIA OSSICHAK 29
ANDREA COLE 28
CARLY WEBB 26
OLIVA TUCCILLO 26
CHRISTIANA NICHOLS 24
COURTNEY WEBB 22
LILLIANA FRASER 22
MEGAN BAIRD 20
BROOKE JOHNSON 20
ABBY OWEN 19
CHELSEA ANKENBRANDT 18
CARLY BIRNBACH 18
CHRISTINE BUSE 17
ASLYNN ULM 16
LILLIAN CLARK 16
REAGAN WALTER 15
SOPHIE REDDISH 14
JOSLYNN WALKER 14
KATIE DISALVO 10
LAUREN GOMEZ 8
ANTONIO HISCOX 7
OLIVIA TUCCILO 7
AUBREY WRIGHT 6
SELENA GUTIERREZ 4
GRACYN HOLLOWAY 4
KEATON MAAS 4
SAVANNAH KIMSEY 3
NIKKI DOTSON 2
SALINA YATHIRAJ 1

LOW CHILD/ADULT 2'6" EQUITATION-NON
Rider Points
JENNY DAVIES 74
TAYLOR BROOKS 50
ALEXANDRA CASOLA 48
ALYNA TIFFANY 42
GABRIELLA VAN SLYKE 35
DELANEY YU 28
MEGAN LORD 26
SYCHEY ENGLUND 20
KATIE MONSOOR 20
MEGAN TAKEUCHI 20
ALLIE MYRON 19
SHANNON JONES 18
CARSON HARPER 17
NINA ZELANKA 16
GIA GUTIERREZ 16
BRIANNA KEESLER 14
LINDSAY CHAMBERLIN 14
MINDY CARREJA 12
MADELINE WONSICK 11
LAUREN BRAMLEY 11

43



LOW CHILD/ADULT 2'6" EQUITATION-NON continued...

AVERI KOSLOSKE 10
SOPHIA BARON 10
TARA D. MILLER 10
ALEXIS HART 10
AMANDA WEBB 8
STEPHANIE COLUMBUS 8
DOMINIQUE GONZALEZ 7
EMILY LO VECE 7
TERRY GONZALEZ 7
DIANE ANDERSEN 7
SAVANNAH ANDREWS 6
GARI LEWIS 6
EMILY REITER 6
NOELLE KERRIGAN 6
CHRISTINA PALERMO 6
EMMA SHAW 5
MADISON BOOHER 4
CASSIE BAKUS 4
KIYA WILLIAMS 4
CAMILLE SARPPRAECAL 4
JELENA LAZICH 4
MATTISON HARLLEE 3
MADISON MORGAN 3
JACKIE STARK 2
LIVVY RISNER 2
KIMBERLY SEITZMEIR 2
BRIDGET STANTON 1
CAITLIN DENISON 1
HAILEY MORGAN 1

PRE CHILD/ADULT 2', 2'3", 2'9" EQUITATION-NON
Rider Points
SAMANTHA PETER 59
OLIVIA SPEZIO 38
RONNIE DEWITT 36
JACKIE STARK 30
LEXI MARSHALL 24
SHANNON JONES 22
OLIVIA SWANSON 18
JELENA LAZICH 16
CASSIE WOJCIKI 14
LAUREN JARNAGIN 14
JOSLYNN WALKER 11
TEARNAN COSSA 10
MORGAN LARKIN 10
TERRY GONZALEZ 8
EMMA ERICKSON 8
COURTNEY MAY 8
LAUREN BRAMLEY 8
MANDI CARBERRY 7
EMILY LO VECE 6
MACKENZIE CAMPBELL 6
RILEY ZINN 6
LAVINIA CRISWELL 6
MADISON VEIT 5
KATY MAUCK 5
DONNA COLACO 5
CASSIE BAKUS 4
CLAIRE MALLEY 4
ALEXIA JACOBS 4
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PRE CHILD/ADULT 2', 2'3", 2'9" EQUITATION-NON continued...

KRISTINA SWETOKOS 4
KATTIE WUNDERLICH 2
EMERALD MCKAY 2
ROGER SEITZMEIR 2
WINCEL ALISON 2
LANE PATTERSON 1
CAMBRIE DALTON 1
ALLIE MYRON 1
ALEXANDER FITZGERALD 1
ALLISON MILLER 1
HOLLY HANSON 1

SHORT/LONG STIRRUP EQUITATION-NON
Rider Points
ARIANNA CAHILL 72
JOSLYNN WALKER 41
LAUREN BRAMLEY 41
NADIA NAJUCH 32
LARA SHELATZ 31
HALLIE HIERLINY 26
OLIVIA IGLESIAS 22
CHLOE RAFER 22
SOPHIA BARON 22
RUTH SCHMIDT 20
SAVANNAH PETERSON 18
JOICE NELSON 18
KATIE SZEWEZYK 17
KELSEY COLETTI 16
LISA BRIDGETTE 16
AMELLIA PANICO 15
KATHERINE MONTGOMERY 14
MIA OSSICHAK 13
NATALIA ONOFRIO 10
LILLIAN CLARK 10
JULIANA HOWE 9
ASHLYNNE BLANTON 8
TAYLOR ZBYTEK 8
RILEY ZINN 6
ELYSE DOCRE 5
ANNA MEAD 5
BIANCA HERRMANN 5
DIANA KOONTZ 5
JW LYNCH 4
BROOKE JOHNSON 4
SARAH SQUIRE 2
AMANDA SANDEFUR 2
ATHENA DONOHO 2
MADDY VIERA 2
COURTNEY LINE 1

WALK TROT POLES EQUITATION-NON
Rider Points
CASSIE LLOYD 140
ERIN BOWEN 96
HANNA CARBERRY 66
KYLIE MANKE 65
EMILY MENSING 49
ABBY OWEN 32
ASHLEY WRIGHT 26
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WALK TROT POLES EQUITATION-NON continued...

SHANNON N. COOK 24
ILYSSA MENSING 23
CECILLIA DEL VILLAR 22
ASHLEY ALLEN 22
COURTNEY KAPLAN 20
LILLIANA FRASER 18
KRISTINA HUEFNER 18
SALINA YATHIRAJ 17
SHAMMON N. COOK 16
GIAVANNA DEMMA 14
SOFIA TALARICO 14
DARCY BULLAS 12
SYDNEY GREEN 12
LEXIE KOZEL 12
PARKER POPE 10
MCKENZIE MULLER 10
PAXTON POPE 8
J'NAE CAPO 8
WILL SEITZMEIR 6
CALIA KRATSCH 4
KATE PETERSON 4
NIKKI DOTSON 3
DANIEL LUSTIG 2
JADA SAWHNEY 2

WALK TROT REGULAR DIVSION-NON
Rider Points
CASSIE LLOYD 278
HANNA CARBERRY 94
GIAVANNA DEMMA 75
ERIN BOWEN 61
SALINA YATHIRAJ 56
ILYSSA MENSING 49
ASHLEY ALLEN 48
MCKENZIE MULLER 48
ABBY OWEN 39
EMILY MENSING 38
KYLIE MANKE 38
SYDNEY GREEN 36
COURTNEY KAPLAN 36
SOFIA TALARICO 25
LILLIANA FRASER 22
KRISTINA HUEFNER 22
CECILLIA DEL VILLAR 20
KATE FEUSTEL 16
KATHY MCKINNON 16
SOPHIE HESS 14
PAXTON POPE 12
AVERY MARX 10
OLIVIA RATHGEB 10
LUCY MILBOURN 9
PARKER POPE 8
DARCY BULLAS 8
VIOLET MARX 8
KATE FEUSTED 7
LAUREN GREGSON 7
J'NAE CAPO 6
SABRINA MANNONE 6
ALYSSA SAIA 5
DANIEL LUSTIG 5
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WALK TROT REGULAR DIVSION-NON continued...

CALIA KRATSCH 5
NIKKI DOTSON 4
ANNA HESS 3
ANTONIO HISCOX 3
JADA SAWHNEY 3
EMILIA HAGAMAN 1
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